Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Los Angeles Unified School District Agent List
7:54:40 AM

Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext

AMERICO FINANCIAL LIFE AND ANNUITY - AMERIB48

ALLAN WOLFE

ANDREW DENNY

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
DOREEN DIAZ

E. KATHLEEN MARDER
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
EMMANUEL LARSULE
HOWARD Z. ELEY

JEFFREY STARLING

JEFFREY STERNBERG

jswfinanciall@aol.com
dennydrew@gmail.com
cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
yourfinancialcoach@yahoo.com
kjmarder@verizon.net
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
howardeley@gmail.com
jeff@jswfinancialservices.com

buffalol132@aol.com

(469) 231-7900
(714) 915-1178
(626) 795-7210
(626) 384-9045
(805) 755-5876
(323) 872-9560
(213) 765-0899
(310) 350-0828
(949) 939-0814

(818) 707-9770

(888) 467-1118
(714) 486-1697
(626) 221-7728
(951) 377-3377

(818) 399-6356

(310) 412-9040

(805) 750-8130

JOHNT. LLOYD jlloyd533@sbcglobal.net (888) 462-1118 12 (702) 695-5413
JOSE RODRIGUEZ, JR. rodriguezjrjosel@gmail.com (323) 833-9582 (626) 441-2284
KATHY RAE ORNELAS kathy4asb@gmail.com (805) 320-0150 (805) 652-1063
MICHAEL SNOWHITE msnow66@hotmail.com (818) 642-4235 (818) 206-1163
MICHELE DENNY micheledenny@gmail.com (949) 322-1204 (714) 486-1703
MICHELE E. FANNER michele@retirementchoices.org (213) 765-0899

MICHELE EF HAMLETT michele@retirementchoices.org (213) 765-0899

MILA BROVARNY milabrv@yahoo.com (818) 618-6452 (818) 981-2311
PETER S. HUDSON peter_hudson@planmembersec.com (818) 707-1000 (805) 750-1964
PHYLLIS MOCK phyllistc33@aol.com (909) 559-8829 (909) 240-6442
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA newbusiness@retirementchoices.org (213) 765-0899

RICHARD ROSE rrose@veritrustfinancial.com (800) 765-0711 410 (310) 546-0007

ROD MOSS

SARAH GAYE DEAL

mkmmarketing@yahoo.com

sarahgdeal@gmail.com
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(310) 839-8200

(323) 702-9717

(310) 936-2225

(323) 295-0612



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

STACEY PARNUM

STONEY LEE

URI GRINBLAT

VALERIE HUDSON

YAAKOV SIMONS

AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL - AMERIB49

CAROLYN HEMANA

DAKOTA SUNSERI

DOUG PETERSON

GREGORY MORSE

M. LEE DOVER

MARIE W. LIU

MICHAEL KAWASE

MOHAMMED A. BARAKAT

RYAN ONISHI

RYAN T. NARASAKI

STAN CHOO

BRIGHTHOUSE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY - BRIGHB1441

BRIAN MOORE

JARON HAMLETT, SR.
MINERVA REYES ACABAL
PETRA GISINGER
SHARON CHIDESTER

SHARONE ROTKOPF

CALSTRS PENSION2 - VOYAFB1366

DARLENE PACHOT

LUCIUN LOVICK

staceyparnum@yahoo.com
stoney@stonefs.com
uri@grinblat.com
vhudson310@gmail.com

cf-yaakovsimons@att.net

carolyn.f.hemann@ampf.com
dakota.d.sunseri@ampf.com
douglas.d.peterson@ampf.com
gregory.m.morse@ampf.com
lee.m.dover@ampf.com
maria.w.liu@ampf.com
michael.m.kawase@ampf.com
mohammed.a.barakat@ampf.com
ryan.t.onishi@ampf.com
ryan.t.narasaki@ampf.com

stan.d.choo@ampf.com

bmoore@primerica.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
mreyes_5@yahoo.com
petraginger@primerica.com
schidester@primerica.com

sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com

darlene.pachot@voyafa.com
Iwlovick@tpensions.com
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(661) 255-5850
(714) 449-0990
(818) 609-8918
(310) 729-9125

(323) 852-0059

(310) 477-2500
(310) 558-9700
(310) 582-3555
(310) 477-2500
(310) 220-2310
(714) 521-7600
(310) 477-2500
(213) 748-5014
(610) 496-5571
(310) 496-5560

(310) 954-2578

(949) 529-1099
(213) 765-0899
(626) 862-9285
(949) 529-1099
(949) 529-1099

(818) 564-4338

(310) 902-7530

(800) 474-1440

214

(323) 447-2120

(310) 351-8470

(310) 925-4442

(949) 478-1088

(562) 506-6871
(714) 742-0083

(310) 720-5049

(888) 694-5458

(916) 429-5992



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext

Investment ProviderID

COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL (FORMERLY AIG RETIREMENT SERVICES-VALIC) - AIGREB32

ANNA ROZEZADEH
DANIEL VALDES
DEAN HOLMES

ELLEN GROSS
GERALD A. MINTER
HENRY MONTGOMERY
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
JAMES EBERHARDT
JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JEAN-RENE THIBAULT
JONATHAN REILLY
MARK MCGILL
MICHELE YOUNG
NATHANEL ELISHA
RACHEL BAROMA
RAYMOND SAMPAGA
RICK I. HARBUS
ROBERT ELSTER

ROGER ROCHA

ROYCETON SHANE PINDER

SANDRA "SANDY" HOLGUIN

SHARONE ROTKOPF

SKY TETSUKA

STEPHEN VIGNALE

VINCENT J. ALVAREZ

anna.azizi@valic.com
daniel.valdes@natplan.com
dean.holmes@valic.com
ellen.gross@valic.com
minterg@financialnetwork.com
henry.montgomery@valic.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
jean.thibault@rgaassoc.com
jon.reilly@valic.com
mmcgill@sagepointadvisor.com
michele@micheleyoung.com
nathanel.elisha@valic.com
rachel.baroma@valic.com
rsampaga75@gmail.com
rick.harbus@hbwsecurities.com
robert.elster@valic.com
rrocha@imprismisinc.com
royceton.pinder@valic.com

sandra.holguin@valic.com

sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com

sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com
stephen.vignale@valic.com

vincent.alvarez@valic.com
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(310) 595-0142
(310) 322-6420
(562) 597-7900
(818) 618-5448
(213) 385-6237
(626) 485-5235
(818) 224-0744
(626) 325-2002
(213) 765-0899
(949) 280-4251
(818) 551-7308
(714) 698-1990
(714) 730-5271
(310) 321-8086
(818) 551-7312
(310) 753-2727
(805) 650-0299
(310) 704-4792
(626) 325-2002
(818) 648-7107
(323) 523-1746
(818) 564-4338
(323) 683-2299
(818) 738-3680

(909) 809-8418

(818) 551-7312

(818) 808-3659
(818) 551-7312

(818) 419-8708

(818) 291-6771

(818) 618-1446

(714) 497-0729

(805) 901-7468

(818) 472-1257
(818) 551-7301
(818) 551-7312
(310) 720-5049
(714) 361-7440
(818) 551-7312

(909) 938-3493



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

EQUITABLE - AXAEQB54

AARON GRIFFIN
AARON JACKSON
ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ
ANDREW YOON
ANDREW ZISKIN
ARIELLA MARQUIT
BETH LYNN MCGILL
BRADLEY COLE
BRANDON HOLLIDAY
BRIAN LACROSSE
BRIAN MOORE
CAMERON CHAPMAN
CAMERON KILLEEN

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CARLOS URIARTE
CHRISTOPHER PARK
CLARENCE TOOLES
CLAUDETTE ZISKIN
DANIEL HERNANDEZ
DANIEL OH

DAVID LANE

DAVID MARQUIS
DAVID SIRIN

DEREK GIACOMAZZI

DEYEON KIM

aaron.griffin@axa-advisors.net
4LAFG@primerica.com
alexizarr@gmail.com
andrew.yoon@axa-advisors.com
andrew.ziskin@axa-advisors.com
ariella.marquit@axa-advisors.com
beth.mcgill@ccfinvestments.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brandon.holliday@axa-advisors.com
brian.lacrosse@axa-advisors.com
bmoore@primerica.com
cameron.chapman@axa-advisors.com
cameron.killeen@axa-advisors.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

curiarte@primerica.com
chris.park@axa-advisors.com
clarence.tooles@axa-advisors.com
claudette.ziskin@axa-advisors.com
ahyw5@primerica.com
daniel.s.oh@axa-advisors.com
david.lane@axa-advisors.com
david.marquis@axa-advisors.com
david.sirin@axa-advisors.com
derek.giacomazzi@axa-advisors.com

deyeon.kim@axa-advisors.com
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(213) 368-5736
(213) 399-5898
(562) 688-4311
(213) 251-1674
(818) 587-4219
(310) 804-5574
(805) 441-5983
(800) 266-0859
(818) 587-4257
(310) 697-6442
(949) 529-1099
(310) 231-7749
(818) 587-4269

(818) 779-1133

(562) 419-9427
(213) 925-3569
(818) 587-4239
(818) 425-3150
(323) 513-2787
(213) 251-1678
(352) 214-9063
(949) 833-5873
(818) 635-6346
(818) 587-4204

(310) 231-7732

106

(619) 987-3906
(310) 881-3900
(562) 256-7035
(909) 563-0474

(818) 703-7800

(818) 751-9697

(661) 478-4006

(949) 478-1088

(810) 357-8928

(825) 777-7799

(323) 822-8725

(213) 368-5717

(323) 533-3731

(949) 554-9810

(949) 357-5125

(662) 648-8328



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

DIANNE ENCISO
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
EMMANUEL LARSULE
ERICJ. GELBART
EVAN PRESS
EVELIOR LEON
FARHAD SEAN BADII
GENE R. SCOTT
GINNY SIM

GRIGOR ALTUNYAN
HANS EWERT

ILYA LESHINSKY
IRVING HU

JAKUB CABAJ

JAMES WHITEMAN
JAMIL EL-JURDI

JANE S. KIM

JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JAY OH

JAY T. KNOTT

JEFF MARTINEZ
JERRY FRADY

JOHN ELDER

JOHN MURPHY
JONATHAN REZNIK

JOSE DIAZ

dianne@zahorik.com
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
eric.gelbart@axa-advisors.com
evan.press@axa-advisors.com
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
farhad.badii@axa-advisors.com
gene.scott@voyafa.com
ginny.sim@axa-advisors.com
galtunyan.caal2@primerica.com
hans.ewert@yahoo.com
ilya.leshinsky@axa-advisors.com
irving.hu@axa-advisors.com
jakub.cabaj@axa-advisors.com
james.whiteman@axa-advisors.com
jamil.el-jurdi@axa-advisors.com
jane.kim2@axa-advisors.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
jay.oh@axa-advisors.com
jknott.aax3402@primerica.com
jeff.martinez@axa-advisors.com
jfrady@primerica.com
john.elder@axa-advisors.com
jmurphy.cdc6l@primerica.com
jonathan.reznik@axa-advisors.com

jdiaz.rjslé@primerica.com
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(626) 792-0835
(323) 872-9560
(213) 765-0899
(858) 220-0885
(818) 632-3826
(310) 895-8898
(310) 497-9270
(818) 491-0573
(909) 557-7408
(818) 470-8059
(949) 394-2584
(925) 487-7368
(213) 256-5906
(213) 368-5733
(818) 587-4208
(310) 231-7710
(562) 547-9625
(213) 765-0899
(213) 251-1638
(310) 851-9485
(213) 250-1400
(661) 993-1258
(512) 964-2909
(818) 833-7133
(213) 251-1617

(951) 415-6158

(310) 231-7700
(818) 587-4293
(310) 670-1298

(310) 231-7732

(213) 368-5703

(213) 251-1652

(818) 384-7566
(714) 501-0906

(213) 251-1624

(310) 995-0946
(213) 537-8971
(818) 773-8707
(310) 231-7739
(818) 512-4616
(323) 302-2877

(714) 401-9420



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

JUAN B. QUINTERO
KAISING LUI

KYLE YATABE
LINDA CHO

LINDA LIGHTFELDT
LYNN G. TOMKO
MARIA FILINDRAS
MICHAEL CHUNG

MICHAEL PAZIN

MINERVA REYES ACABAL

NICHOLAS FINN

NOELLE JOY

OMAR VERVERA

PAMELA HO

PETRA GISINGER

RICHARD BAVETZ

RICHARD TRUNZO

ROBERT STENZEL

ROBERT THOMAS

RYAN BOUDREAU

SANDRA GARCIA

SASHA SRIVASTAVA

SCOTT KOCH

SEAN C ANEESJ SAIFI

SEUNG YI

SHARON CHIDESTER

jquintero@primerica.com
kaising.lui@axa-advisors.com
kyle.yatabe@axa-advisors.com
linda.cho@axa-advisors.com
llightfeldt.eas43@primerica.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
maria.filindras@axa-advisors.com
michael.chung@axa-advisors.com
michael.pazin@axa-advisors.com
mreyes_5@yahoo.com
nicholas.finn@axa-advisors.com
noellealexandriajoy@primerica.com
omarververa@primerica.com
pamela.ho@axa-advisors.com
petraginger@primerica.com
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
rtrunzo@primerica.com
robert.stenzel@axa-advisors.com
robert.thomas@axa-advisors.com
ryan.boudreau@axa-advisors.com
VWUJ2@primerica.com
sasha.srivastava@axa-advisors.com
scott.koch@axa-advisors.com
anees.seansaifi@axa-advisors.com
seung.yi@axa-advisors.com

schidester@primerica.com
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(626) 827-7609
(626) 417-9268
(310) 231-7700
(213) 251-1647
(818) 378-3752
(866) 466-6158
(310) 231-7743
(213) 368-5720
(323) 456-2533
(626) 862-9285
(858) 414-2321
(610) 697-2321
(323) 833-7236
(213) 251-1690
(949) 529-1099
(818) 779-1133
(818) 252-1830
(818) 587-4265
(818) 587-4223
(949) 833-5818
(323) 819-5388
(310) 231-7740
(818) 587-4272
(213) 251-1607
(213) 368-5745

(949) 529-1099

7757

(866) 526-5525
(215) 251-1161
(310) 529-4155
(310) 617-0128
(818) 252-1830
(505) 660-6844
(224) 628-4473
(626) 589-2894

(213) 251-1679

(310) 881-3900
(562) 944-0265
(808) 382-9756
(562) 506-6871
(825) 777-7799

(661) 510-5485

(734) 771-5800

(323) 819-5388

(907) 227-6329

(213) 251-1600

(714) 742-0083



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

GREAT AMERICAN-ANNUITY INVESTORS LIFE - GREATB76

SHARONE ROTKOPF

SHAWN FINLEY

SINA SOLTANI

TAYLOR TRAKIN

TERESA BARROSO

TEVIS VERRETT

THERESA S. MOULTRIE

TODD A. GURVIS

WILLIAM FERZOCO

ZACHARY SCHNEIDERMAN

ALLAN WOLFE

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

ALTHEA LYNN HARRINGTON

ANGELICA C. JONES

BILAL HALL

BRADLEY COLE

BRANDON MENDENHALL

BRENT W. CARROLL

BRIAN FREDRIC SAULS

BRIAN VOSBERG

BRUCE P. GONZALES

CARMEN MERCADO

CHAIM TROMAN

CHARLES CROFT

CHARLES SCOTT AGUIRRE

sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com
shawn.finley@axa-advisors.com
sina.soltani@axa-advisors.com
taylor.trakin@axa-advisors.com
teresabarroso@primerica.com
tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com
tmoultrie@farmersagent.com
tevye@trilogyfs.com
william.ferzoco@gmail.com

zschneiderman@farmersagent.com

jswfinanciall@aol.com
acs.legacy@gmail.com
carterenterprise@verizon.net
acjretirement@gmail.com
bhall@ovationretirement.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brian@schoolretirementservices.com
brent_carroll@planmembersec.com
brian.sauls@sbcglobal.net
brian@vosbergassociates.com
b.gonzales@legacyfullcircle.com
carmenmerc@gmail.com
chaimtroman@planmembersec.com
ccroftgo@sbcglobal.net

c.aguirre@legacyfullcircle.com
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(818) 564-4338
(310) 818-1147
(310) 231-7724
(818) 571-1262
(562) 801-0099
(805) 491-5295
(213) 703-3328
(310) 756-0600
(774) 353-7477

(818) 322-4744

(469) 231-7900
(562) 413-6320
(562) 869-5085
(310) 890-6806
(919) 830-6670
(800) 266-0859
(714) 353-2225
(800) 795-7019
(714) 222-1470
(626) 358-5458
(562) 846-5414
(310) 310-8822
(818) 780-4477
(818) 889-7258

(626) 214-3013

7205

106

(310) 720-5049

(818) 587-4218

(323) 568-6742
(818) 285-5295

(323) 290-0447

(818) 929-3800

(888) 467-1118
(626) 214-3013

(562) 458-1285

(310) 798-2803

(818) 751-9697

(949) 554-9000

(626) 716-2038
(626) 214-3013
(415) 300-7987
(818) 974-0342
(818) 601-0099

(323) 997-1565



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

CHRISTINA A. KITCHEN
CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
CORISSA HERNANDEZ
DANIEL BUSTER

DANIEL R. FREEMAN
DARLENE MATHIESON
DAVID A. GOSS

DAVID KELLY MANN
DAVID S. LIN

DEAN E. OLSON

DENNIS DACHTLER
DIANE BREUER
DRAGANA "DEE" TURKALJ
EDDIE C. BESHEARS
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
ELAINE E. ROBERTS
EMMANUEL LARSULE
EUGENE G. BOWAN
FELIPE DIAZ

FRANK BERENGUER
FREDRIC KIM MEYER
HARRY SHEFFRON

HOWARD D. BURKHART

HOWARD ROGER CHALAWSKY

HOWARD Z. ELEY

JAMES F. SWEENEY, JR.

christina_k000@yahoo.com
chris@stonefs.com
corissa.hernandez@gmail.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
dfreeman@teacherpensions.com
dmathieson@zahorik.com
isu83@aol.com
kelly@bigskycapital.com
davidlin777@yahoo.com
deol12345@att.net
dennis.dachtler@dachtlerwealth.com
diana@dianabiz.net
turkalj@aol.com
cocofis7@hotmail.com
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
eroberts@ingfp.com
emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
gbowan@zukfinancial.com
felipe@schoolretirementservices.com
frank.berenguer@gmail.com
thefmg@earthlink.net
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
insurancepro98@yahoo.com
info@seaviewtaxgroup.com
howardeley@gmail.com

jsweeneyjr@sbcglobal.net
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(951) 634-4430
(714) 449-0990
(909) 709-1312
(909) 305-1822
(559) 270-6328
(626) 792-0835
(805) 687-7013
(800) 366-6722
(310) 377-7488
(714) 638-2414
(916) 933-3076
(310) 210-4770
(818) 668-8444
(310) 766-3853
(323) 872-9560
(323) 290-0502
(213) 765-0899
(949) 472-5068
(951) 534-7392
(818) 370-6025
(714) 282-1825
(818) 360-2354
(910) 339-3600
(951) 286-1972
(310) 350-0828

(818) 317-2576

239

117

(951) 634-5615

(626) 214-3013

(559) 448-0616
(626) 355-0928
(805) 698-8511
(800) 605-0110

(310) 678-8188

(800) 333-1855
(210) 836-0145
(310) 467-1891

(310) 672-3853

(232) 839-1200

(877) 558-5068

(888) 756-3491

(714) 282-1824

(888) 264-4122

(310) 412-9040

(818) 842-7323



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

JAMES HOSTETTER

JAVIER PADILLA

JERRY B. KRELLWITZ

JOEL VANIS GRITTEN

JOHN P. MAYNE

JONATHAN KRELLWITZ

JOSE M. GARCIA

JUNE CACHOLA

KEITH FINKELSTEIN

KELLY A. KRUZICK

KENNETH ADAMS

KEVIN TAKUMI KURIMOTO

LANCE T. WILLIAMS

LEON WOLF FAINSTADT

LISABETH SCHILLER

LUIS J. FONDEVILA

LYNN G. TOMKO

MARC A. HOULE

PAMELA ZEDICK

PAUL W. LEONHART

PAULA KEY

PETER KEJMAR

PETER S. HUDSON

PHYLLIS MOCK

RAMAIJ ST. JAMES

RANDY D. RUSSELL

j-hfg@pacbell.net
jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com
jerrykrellwitz@legendequities.com
joel_gritten@planmembersec.com
jmayne@fwg.com
jonkrellwitz@legendequities.com
jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net
junec@californiacu.org
savetax403b@aol.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com
freespirit43@sbcglobal.net
kevinkurimoto@legendequities.com
lance@zahorik.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
Ischiller@gcsec.com
luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
marchoule@planmembersec.com
pzedick@zukfinancial.com
pjdlpjdl@aol.com
pkey@zukfinancial.com
pkejmar@planmembersec.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
phyllistc33@aol.com
ramajstiames@aol.com

randy.russell@zahorik.com
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(818) 225-1912
(626) 214-3014
(909) 394-7678
(800) 874-6910
(661) 259-5919
(909) 394-7678
(949) 357-9566
(818) 291-6794
(310) 714-3214
(310) 393-9400
(323) 254-6981
(909) 394-7678
(800) 266-0859
(310) 470-8981
(818) 668-8444
(323) 939-3100
(866) 466-6158
(619) 260-0155
(909) 626-1947
(909) 591-3542
(949) 472-4550
(626) 289-9906
(818) 707-1000
(909) 559-8829
(310) 527-0355

(800) 266-0859

2445

116

112

(562) 762-8407
(866) 394-7678
(714) 883-8186
(661) 644-5239
(866) 394-7678

(949) 363-0703

(800) 652-6111

(323) 572-0631
(866) 394-7678
(626) 792-0835
(310) 709-5446
(626) 419-5994
(310) 800-8820
(505) 660-6844

(760) 351-6489

(909) 967-0332
(800) 452-9698
(626) 592-2802
(805) 750-1964
(909) 240-6442
(424) 204-3017

(626) 792-0835



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

REGINALD LEO STEWART
REGINALD M. CLARK
RICHARD CONLON
RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER
ROBERT A. ABADJIAN
ROBERT A. HAZARD
ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROD MOSS

RODNEY AU-YEUNG
RODRICA CASS
RONALD S. NAKANO
ROSE M. HICKMAN
SANDI SANDERS
SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SHERRY MARTIN
STEPHEN A. LALLI
STEPHEN MURDOCK
STONEY LEE

SUESEAN RUIZ
SYLVIA RUIZ

TAMIA JORDAN
THALIA MONTIEL
THOMAS BELL

TIM A. SWIER

VERED JUSTIN

regco@planmembersec.com
drregclark@msn.com
r.conlon@fcafinancial.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
robertabadjian@legendequities.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
robertduranjr@yahoo.com
mkmmarketing@yahoo.com
rauyeun2002@yahoo.com
rodricacass8@yahoo.com
rnakano@sagepointadvisor.com
rhickman@sagepointadvisor.com
sandi@sandisanders.com
scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com
scottcarlin@planmembersec.com
sherrymartin@planmembersec.com
slalli@planmembersec.com
steve@stephenmurdock.com
stoney@stonefs.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
ruiz0306@aol.com
tamia.jordan@trilogyfs.com
maptee@msn.com

tbell18 @gmail.com
tswier@gmail.com

veredjustin@legendequities.com
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(951) 898-4589
(909) 621-4646
(714) 239-1100
(310) 891-0894
(310) 540-0290
(818) 707-1675
(626) 214-3013
(310) 839-8200
(818) 281-3746
(323) 385-1155
(949) 285-2667
(310) 527-0355
(818) 223-9444
(818) 707-1000
(909) 981-9104
(818) 780-4477
(310) 383-4856
(562) 708-8766
(714) 449-0990
(562) 972-3536
(323) 376-9258
(818) 444-7880
(818) 762-9200
(310) 995-6140
(805) 687-7013

(310) 204-6439

203

3673

(310) 447-1731
(909) 230-8425

(562) 331-4527

(310) 406-6893
(818) 515-2447
(909) 319-1790

(310) 936-2225

(323) 385-1155
(949) 756-1462

(310) 901-8032

(818) 225-7367
(909) 948-1020
(818) 802-5202
(323) 939-3100

(800) 441-0136

(626) 826-6622

(626) 214-3013

(818) 400-2266



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

WILL HOLLOWAY
WILLIAM A. BALLESTEROS
WILLIAM R. HUGGINS

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

HORACE MANN INSURANCE COMPANY - HORACB82

ALICE KIM

ALTHEA LYNN HARRINGTON

ANDREW J. JARAMILLO

BARBARA MAJOY

BRENT W. CARROLL

BRYAN WALLS

CANDACE L. KEELING

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CARLTON E. CHISOLM

CARMEN MERCADO

CHAD HORNADAY

CHRIS SHAKHBAZYAN

DANIEL BUSTER

DANIEL R. FREEMAN

DEBBIE ST. LOUIS

DEREK JONES

EDDIE C. BESHEARS

EDWARD A. MAXFIELD

EUGENE G. BOWAN

FITZGERALD JONES

GREGORY VARTAN AKIAN

lifonidevila@yahoo.com
wballesteros@sammonsrep.com
ser.huggins@yahoo.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

alice@moneymattersfinancial.net
carterenterprise@verizon.net
jaramilloa@ft.newyorklife.com

crystalkit@aol.com

brent_carroll@planmembersec.com

bryan.walls@horacemann.com

candace.keeling@horacemann.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carltonchisolm@gmail.com
carmenmerc@gmail.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
chris.shak@horacemann.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
dfreeman@teacherpensions.com
debbie.stlouis@horacemann.com
Derek.Jones@horacemann.com
cocofis7@hotmail.com
eamaxfield@aol.com
gbowan@zukfinancial.com
onefinancialadvisor@verizon.net

greg.akian@horacemann.com
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(323) 939-2100
(800) 549-7476
(714) 713-0841

(818) 886-2593

(310) 641-4888
(562) 869-5085
(760) 245-8638
(310) 306-0731
(800) 795-7019
(805) 583-3857
(714) 378-0136

(818) 779-1133

(888) 869-9307
(310) 310-8822
(949) 472-4550
(866) 517-3070
(909) 305-1822
(559) 270-6328
(909) 885-5146
(619) 420-4927
(310) 766-3853
(800) 207-3700
(949) 472-5068
(562) 429-3942

(626) 377-9944

(323) 839-8905
(805) 772-9400

(714) 871-1252

(562) 458-1285

(949) 554-9000
(805) 426-5757
(714) 349-4485

(825) 777-7799

(415) 300-7987
(949) 322-6648

(818) 200-1322

(559) 448-0616
(909) 241-8372
(619) 571-6391
(310) 672-3853
(213) 842-6657
(877) 558-5068

(562) 972-2124



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

HAMID YAZARLOU
JACQUELINE FULLER
JACQUELINE GIBBONS
JACQUELINE TOMLINSON
JERMAINE FLETCHER
JESSICA BRAND

JOEL SACHS

KELLY A. KRUZICK

LEON WOLF FAINSTADT
LEONARD BOLTON
MATTHEW WAGAHOFF
MICHAEL A. FRUMKIN
MICHAEL A. TAYE
MITCHELL BECK
NARINE MARDANYAN
NATHANIEL HUTCHERSON
NURITSA MARTINYAN
PAMELA ZEDICK

PAUL W. LEONHART
PAULA KEY

PHILIP BULLARD
RAYMOND PRUITT
REID C NICOL

RICHARD BILLOCK
ROBERT LA CARRIERE

ROBERT STEPANIAN

hamid.yazarlou@horacemann.com
advisor@tsaincorp.com
jmgibbons22@aol.com
jtomlinson22@aol.com
jfletcherjpf@live.com
jessica.brand@horacemann.com
joelsachsllc@yahoo.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
bolton_leonard@yahoo.com
matthew.wagahoff@horacemann.com
mfrumkin@earthlink.net
michaelataye@gmail.com
mitchell.beck@calfinancialadvisors.com
nmardanyan@zukfinancial.com
nate.hutcherson@horacemann.com
nuritsa.martinyan@horacemann.com
pzedick@zukfinancial.com
pjdipjdl@aol.com
pkey@zukfinancial.com
pbullard@zukfinancial.com
ray.pruitt@horacemann.com
reid.nicol@horacemann.com
rich.billock@horacemann.com
rlacarriere@roadrunner.com

robert.stepanian@horacemann.com
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(714) 372-2235
(909) 466-7350
(310) 457-5706
(310) 457-4532
(888) 463-3090
(217) 331-3190
(323) 692-5641
(310) 393-9400
(310) 470-8981
(818) 541-1365
(855) 393-6467
(818) 414-4700
(310) 376-0566
(323) 719-5978
(949) 472-4550
(951) 687-4757
(818) 425-2317
(909) 626-1947
(909) 591-3542
(949) 472-4550
(805) 550-2494
(909) 625-5500
(661) 702-5882
(916) 296-5945
(714) 447-8864

(760) 954-0555

(562) 281-5288

(626) 688-5025

(310) 399-6919

(310) 709-5446
(818) 352-7510
(800) 999-1030
(818) 995-4366

(424) 249-8057

(800) 452-9698

(951) 351-9161

(909) 967-0332

(800) 452-9698

(909) 614-9028
(661) 702-8582
(619) 921-2600
(213) 220-3226

(760) 242-9206



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ROLAND ST. LOUIS
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
SCOTT VEAZIE

SHARON DENNISON
STEVE D. BARKER
VERNON R. STUBBLEFIELD
WADE N. MURPHY
WAYNE EDWARDS
YAAKOV SIMONS

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

INDUSTRIAL ALLIANCE INSURANCE - INDUSB257

ALAN SCOTT

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

BRIAN FREDRIC SAULS

BRUCE P. GONZALES

CARMEN MERCADO

CHAD HORNADAY

CHARLES SCOTT AGUIRRE

CHRISTINA A. KITCHEN

CORISSA HERNANDEZ

CRAIG A. BARTHELS

DANIEL BUSTER

DARIN TINGLOF

DEBORAH ALPERT

DENNIS SOUKUP

DOREEN DIAZ

roland.stlouis@horacemann.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
veazie51@horacemann.com
sharon.dennison@horacemann.com
steve.barker@horacemann.com
vrstubblefield@yahoo.com
wade@envisionfinancialgroup.com
wayne.edwards@horacemann.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net

unifiedinvest@aol.com

alanscott100@mac.com
acs.legacy@gmail.com
brian.sauls@sbcglobal.net
b.gonzales@legacyfullcircle.com
carmenmerc@gmail.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
c.aguirre@legacyfullcircle.com
christina_k000@yahoo.com
corissa.hernandez@gmail.com
craigular@aol.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
darintinglof@yahoo.com
dalpertinsurance@yahoo.com
dsoukup@zahorik.com

yourfinancialcoach@yahoo.com
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(626) 966-1864
(800) 720-2447
(909) 465-1029
(909) 624-3039
(760) 433-9934
(909) 268-3463
(310) 541-2567
(805) 791-4491
(323) 852-0059

(818) 886-2593

(310) 339-4390
(562) 413-6320
(714) 222-1470
(562) 846-5414
(310) 310-8822
(949) 472-4550
(626) 214-3013
(951) 634-4430
(909) 709-1312
(760) 562-3682
(909) 305-1822
(818) 968-3943
(310) 836-5233
(800) 266-0859

(626) 384-9045

127

(818) 225-0829

(909) 395-6808

(760) 433-9936
(310) 679-1526
(310) 293-0442
(661) 714-7010

(323) 447-2120

(626) 214-3013

(626) 214-3013
(415) 300-7987
(949) 322-6648
(323) 997-1565
(951) 634-5615

(626) 214-3013

(818) 225-1912
(310) 358-0434
(562) 436-6206

(951) 377-3377

103



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ELIZABETH J. REPPEN
FELIPE G. DIAZ
FREDRIC KIM MEYER
HARRY SHEFFRON
HEATHER MENNE
JACQUELINE GIBBONS
JAMES HOSTETTER
JAMES KATZ
JERMAINE FLETCHER
JOSE J. RODRIGUEZ
KARLY CARTER
KEITH FINKELSTEIN
KELLY A. KRUZICK
KRISTOPHER VACA

LANCE SCHULTZ

LEON WOLF FAINSTADT

LEONARD BOLTON

LYNN G. TOMKO

MARK MENNE

MATT VILLEGAS

MAY MOTAMEDI

MICHAEL A. FRUMKIN

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MITCHELL BECK

NARINE MARDANYAN

NATALIA CATILINI

moneytech@earthlink.net
felipediaz@niceoffice.com
thefmg@earthlink.net
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
heathermenne@niceoffice.com
jmgibbons22@aol.com
j-hfg@pacbell.net
jameskatz@sbcglobal.net
jfletcherjpf@live.com
jrvpops@yahoo.com
karlycarter@niceoffice.com
savetax403b@aol.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com
kris@kvem.net
lanceschultz@niceoffice.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
bolton_leonard@yahoo.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
markmenne@niceoffice.com
mattvillegas@niceoffice.com
may_motamedi@yahoo.com
mfrumkin@earthlink.net

msnow66@hotmail.com

mitchell.beck@calfinancialadvisors.com

nmardanyan@zukfinancial.com

catilinienterprises@gmail.com
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(174) 974-9970
(949) 253-8500
(714) 282-1825
(818) 360-2354
(800) 969-6051
(310) 457-5706
(818) 225-1912
(818) 983-5980
(888) 463-3090
(909) 733-6374
(800) 969-6051
(310) 714-3214
(310) 393-9400
(323) 273-2444
(949) 253-8500
(310) 470-8981
(818) 541-1365
(866) 466-6158
(949) 253-8500
(800) 969-6017
(818) 887-2506
(818) 414-4700
(818) 642-4235
(323) 719-5978
(949) 472-4550

(949) 861-0595

117

229

(714) 769-9138
(591) 534-7392

(714) 282-1824

(800) 652-6111

(714) 404-7883
(310) 709-5446
(818) 352-7510

(505) 660-6844

(818) 225-1912
(818) 995-4366

(818) 206-1163

(800) 452-9698



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

PAMELA GALLEGOS
PAUL RUTTAN

PAUL W. LEONHART
PAULA KEY

PETER S. HUDSON
PETER VAINA

PHYLLIS MOCK

RANDY D. RUSSELL
ROBERT A. HAZARD
ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROBERTO GALLEGOS
RON RAMOS
SAMMUEL ADISSI
SUESEAN RUIZ

SULAN (SUE) M. CHUNG
SYLVIA RUIZ

VALERIE HUDSON
WILLIAM A. BALLESTEROS
YAAKOV SIMONS
ZACHARY HANAN

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

INVESCO OPPENHEIMERFUNDS - OPPENB124

A. REBECA SCHERECK

AARON JACKSON

AL ABU GOFRAN

ALAN BENDER

pamelagallegos@rocketmail.com
paulruttan@niceoffice.com
pjdipjdl@aol.com
pkey@zukfinancial.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
vajna@dslextreme.com
phyllistc33@aol.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
robertduranjr@yahoo.com
robbtennis@msn.com
rramoslegacy@yahoo.com
sadissi@legacyfullcircle.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
suechung@pacbell.net
ruiz0306@aol.com
vhudson310@gmail.com
wballesteros@sammonsrep.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net
zacharyhanan@aol.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

rschereck@ingfp.com
4LAFG@primerica.com
agofran@legendequities.com

abender@sammonsrep.com
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(714) 321-4345
(800) 969-6051
(909) 591-3542
(949) 472-4550
(818) 707-1000
(818) 225-1912
(909) 559-8829
(800) 266-0859
(818) 707-1675
(626) 214-3013
(888) 929-7997
(626) 221-0038
(626) 214-3014
(562) 972-3536
(310) 274-5979
(323) 376-9258
(310) 729-9125
(800) 549-7476
(323) 852-0059
(818) 398-1112

(818) 886-2593

(818) 761-8654
(213) 399-5898
(909) 394-7678

(714) 224-0740

139

112

228

(888) 929-7997 3

(909) 967-0332
(800) 452-9698

(805) 750-1964

(909) 240-6442
(626) 792-0835
(818) 515-2447

(909) 319-1790

(626) 214-3013
(818) 681-0499
(626) 826-6622
(323) 314-2813

(626) 214-3013

(805) 772-9400
(323) 447-2120

(818) 865-8266

(818) 720-8661
(310) 881-3900

(866) 394-7678



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ALAN ROSEMBERG

ALAN S. INUMA

ALEJANDRA FLORES-JORDAN

ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ

ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ

ALLAN WOLFE

ALLYSON J. TRANTUM

ALTHEA LYNN HARRINGTON

AMAURI LEO DO CARMO

ANAND SHAH

ANDREW NGIN

APRIL DIXON

ARLENE DIMITIAN

ARNETTE W. TRAVIS

AUSTIN PARK

BARBARA FLEMING

BEN YOUNG

BENJAMIN KNIGHT

BENNETT SPERBER IlI

BETH LYNN MCGILL

BRADLEY COLE

BRANDON HOLLIDAY

BRANDON MORENZ

BRENDA KARCZAG

BRIAN H. MCDONALD

BRIAN MOORE

alan.rosemberg@Ipl.com
aiinuma@sagepointadvisor.com
alejandrafj@bellquest.net
alexizarr@gmail.com
alejandro.ramirez@firstinvestors.com
jswfinanciall@aol.com
allyson.trantum@edwardjones.com
carterenterprise@verizon.net
crstrategies@sbcglobal.net
anand.shah@prudetial.com
andrew.ngin6@firstinvestors.com
aldixon@ft.newyorklife.com
arlene.dimitian@firstinvestors.com
atravis@zahorik.com
austin.park@wellsfargo.com
barbara.fleming@mssb.com
ben@astutewealth.com
ben@redrockfinancialgroup.com
Bennett.L.Sperber@mwarep.org
beth.mcgill@ccfinvestments.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brandon.holliday@axa-advisors.com
brandon@johnstokesfinancial.com

brenda.karczag@edwardjones.com

bmoore@primerica.com
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(310) 477-4777 101
(310) 527-0355
(626) 429-0359
(562) 688-4311
(626) 237-0829 304
(469) 231-7900
(951) 304-2016
(562) 869-5085
(714) 777-5693
(310) 744-2017
(626) 237-0829 322
(818) 383-7809
(626) 237-0829 301
(800) 266-0829 215
(626) 535-9811
(800) 755-5721 378
(530) 677-6001
(530) 892-0253
(760) 851-4873
(805) 441-5983
(800) 266-0859 106
(818) 587-4257
(949) 477-1245
(818) 488-9038
(760) 753-6358

(949) 529-1099

(310) 634-3810

(626) 375-3721

(562) 256-7035

(888) 467-1118

(562) 458-1285

(714) 470-9480

(214) 666-6450

(310) 871-2547

(562) 901-4389

(530) 409-7790

(818) 751-9697
(661) 478-4006
(800) 477-1245

(818) 404-3006

(949) 478-1088



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

CAMERON CHIEN

CAMERON KILLEEN

CARLOS OCTOMAN

CARLOS URIARTE

CARMEN PRINCE

CAROLS. SOLOMON

CAROLYN HEMANA

CESAR FRANCO

CHAD HORNADAY

CHAIM TROMAN

CHARLES CROFT

CHARLES PRINCE

CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS

CHRISTOPHER SALDANA

CLARENCE TOOLES

CLAUDETTE ZISKIN

CORNELL A. SPEIGHTS

DAN A. LESS

DANIEL BUSTER

DANIEL HERNANDEZ

DANIEL J MARTINS

DANIEL VALDES

DARLENE MATHIESON

DAVID LANE

DAVID PENN

DEAN HOLMES

cchien@sammonsrep.com
cameron.killeen@axa-advisors.com
carlos.octoman@tfaconnect.com
curiarte@primerica.com
carmenpfs@hotmail.com
csolomon@zahorik.com
carolyn.f.hemann@ampf.com
cfrancol@yahoo.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
chaimtroman@planmembersec.com
ccroftgo@sbcglobal.net
chuckpfs@gmail.com
chris@stonefs.com
christopher.saldana@firstinvestors.com
clarence.tooles@axa-advisors.com
claudette.ziskin@axa-advisors.com
clspikes@sbcglobal.net
dless@tfamail.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
ahyw5@primerica.com
martins.daniel@princor.com
daniel.valdes@natplan.com
dmathieson@zahorik.com
david.lane@axa-advisors.com
dpenn@swst.com

dean.holmes@valic.com
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(949) 208-9670
(818) 587-4269
(323) 599-6999
(562) 419-9427
(626) 964-4053
(800) 266-0859
(310) 477-2500
(626) 588-2417
(949) 472-4550
(818) 780-4477
(818) 889-7258
(626) 964-4053
(714) 449-0990
(626) 237-0829
(818) 587-4239
(818) 425-3150
(323) 595-2096
(213) 637-9100
(909) 305-1822
(323) 513-2787
(209) 463-8215
(310) 322-6420
(626) 792-0835
(352) 214-9063
(800) 765-2200

(562) 597-7900

130

307

239

(562) 802-4854
(323) 822-8725

(909) 241-7687

(310) 351-8470
(213) 840-8665
(949) 322-6648
(818) 974-0342
(818) 601-0099

(909) 525-6184

(562) 556-8860

(310) 670-2503

(818) 203-0005

(323) 533-3731

(209) 462-7426

(626) 355-0928

(323) 658-4457

(818) 808-3659



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DEBORAH LEE

DELIO E. LONDONO

DENNIS DEYOUNG

DENNIS SOUKUP

DEREK GIACOMAZZI

DIANE KNIGHT

DIANNE ENCISO

DONALD BLAUNER

DONNIE W. BEED

DR. CONSTANTIN D. BRANCOV

DRAGANA "DEE" TURKALJ
E. KATHLEEN MARDER
EDWIN VAULTZ

ELAINE E. ROBERTS
ELIZABETH J. REPPEN
ERIC L. ROSS, SR.
ESTEBAN MUNOZ
EUGENE G. BOWAN
EVAN PRESS

EVELIOR LEON

FRANCES FONG

FRANCISCO X. GUZMAN, JR.

GARY T. SHOAPS

GENE R. SCOTT

GERALD A. MINTER

GRANT ABADZHYAN

dflee90210@gmail.com
del@centricfs.com
ddeyoung@wisdirect.com
dsoukup@zahorik.com
derek.giacomazzi@axa-advisors.com
diane@redrockfinancialgroup.com
dianne@zahorik.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
dwbeed66@yahoo.com
cbrancov@veritrustfinancial.com
turkalj@aol.com
kjmarder@verizon.net
25wide@gmail.com
eroberts@ingfp.com
moneytech@earthlink.net
eric@erossgroup.com
esteban.munoz@firstinvestors.com
gbowan@zukfinancial.com
evan.press@axa-advisors.com
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
ffong@royalaa.com
FXGJROO1@aol.com
shoapsgl@verizon.net
gene.scott@voyafa.com
minterg@financialnetwork.com

financialadvice@me.com
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(818) 501-4653
(818) 249-7800
(818) 280-0280
(800) 266-0859
(818) 587-4204
(530) 892-0253
(626) 792-0835
(310) 391-7877
(714) 943-7017
(562) 869-3949
(818) 668-8444
(805) 755-5876
(310) 308-4456
(323) 290-0502
(174) 974-9970
(562) 206-0675
(626) 237-0829
(949) 472-5068
(818) 632-3826
(310) 895-8898
(626) 588-2417
(323) 228-5462
(805) 498-6688
(818) 491-0573
(213) 385-6237

(818) 744-8464

127

117

305

(818) 795-2762
(818) 455-5330
(818) 261-1115

(562) 436-6206

(310) 327-7263
(714) 892-0064
(562) 869-7808
(310) 467-1891

(818) 399-6356

(232) 839-1200

(714) 769-9138

(310) 387-8864
(877) 558-5068
(818) 587-4293

(310) 670-1298

(805) 498-1839

(818) 419-8708

(818) 999-1800



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

GREG KARCHIKIAN
GREGORY MORSE

H. LYNN MASSEY
HAIM SHEPES

HAROLD G. NAHIGIAN
HECTOR ALEXIS ROMO
HENRY MONTGOMERY
HOVSEP DERMENJIAN
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
ILYA LESHINSKY

ITZIAR RAMOS

JAMES A. COPPING
JAMES EBERHARDT
JAMES F. SWEENEY, JR.
JAMES FRAWLEY
JAMES T. SERANO
JAMES WHITEMAN
JASON DOUGLAS STONE
JASON TRIPPETT

JAY OH

JEFFERSON LEDGERWOOD

JENNEICE JOHNSON

JERRY B. KRELLWITZ

JERRY FRADY

JERRY S. BLAKELY

JIM H. BOOTSMA

gregabs@aol.com
gregory.m.morse@ampf.com
pfmass@yahoo.com
haimshepes@legendequities.com
nahigianh@financialnetwork.com
hector.alexis.romo@mwarpp.org
henry.montgomery@valic.com
joe@universalcapital.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
ilya.leshinsky@axa-advisors.com
iramos@gcsec.com
jcopping@fwg.com
jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com
jsweeneyjr@sbcglobal.net
james@westsideim.com
jserano@reefmarketing.com
james.whiteman@axa-advisors.com
jason@stonehatcher.com
jtrippett@legendequities.com
jay.oh@axa-advisors.com
jefferson.ledgerwood@axa-advisors.com
jenneice.johnson@Iausd.net
jerrykrellwitz@legendequities.com
jfrady@primerica.com
jblakely@householdergroup.com

bootsma@aol.com
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(213) 219-3494
(310) 477-2500
(909) 949-9664
(818) 783-3869
(213) 385-6237
(949) 716-5156
(626) 485-5235
(818) 242-8242
(818) 224-0744
(925) 487-7368
(213) 200-0552
(310) 954-8330
(626) 325-2002
(818) 317-2576
(310) 315-9400
(310) 636-4611
(818) 587-4208
(714) 704-6616
(248) 470-3318
(213) 251-1638
(818) 587-4290
(310) 670-2503
(909) 394-7678
(661) 993-1258
(661) 265-0100

(909) 944-8820

(213) 637-9100 2

(310) 925-4442
(866) 246-1781

(818) 599-2667

(562) 922-1926

(818) 291-6771

(818) 668-8444

(310) 837-4063

(818) 842-7323

(310) 503-7663

(818) 384-7566

(909) 394-7681

(805) 405-7561
(323) 533-7165
(866) 394-7678
(818) 773-8707
(800) 655-3258

(951) 218-3502



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext
Investment ProviderID

JODIE DU jdu@duinc.com (626) 279-9300

JOEL R. GOLDBERG ysgoldberg@financialguide.com (323) 965-6335 (310) 975-9199
JOHANA HIDALGO johana.hidalgo@tfaconnect.com (626) 394-4549 (626) 569-5866
JOHN A. KRISTIANSON john.kristianson@trilogyfs.com (310) 756-0600 7123 (562) 221-0608
JOHN BOTICA jbotica@sbcglobal.net (310) 503-5044

JOHN JUAREZ john.juarez@edwardjones.com (818) 507-0336 (626) 695-1089
JOHN KOYAMA john.koyama@firstinvestors.com (626) 237-0829 308

JOHN SCHWEITZER john.schweitzer@tfaconnect.com (818) 749-4679 (909) 945-8855
JOHNT. LLOYD jlloyd533@sbcglobal.net (888) 462-1118 12 (702) 695-5413
JOHN TAN john.tan@trustmontgroup.com (310) 422-0473 (714) 630-2629
JON W. HUBBERT jonh@divsecs.com (626) 919-5223 (888) 292-3310
JONATHAN KRELLWITZ jonkrellwitz@legendequities.com (909) 394-7678 (866) 394-7678
JOSE DIAZ jdiaz.rjsl6@primerica.com (951) 415-6158 (714) 401-9420
JOSE M. GARCIA jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net (949) 357-9566 (949) 363-0703
JOSE OLIVA jose.oliva@axa-advisors.com (818) 587-4211 (818) 618-8933
JUAN B. QUINTERO jquintero@primerica.com (626) 827-7609 (866) 526-5525
JUAN J. JIMENEZ pfsjimenez@gmail.com (626) 454-0411 (626) 375-4433
JUNE CACHOLA junec@californiacu.org (818) 291-6794

JUSTIN ARCE justin.arce@firstinvestors.com (626) 237-0829 412

JUSTIN ARCE justin.arce@firstinvestors.com (626) 237-0829 412

KAREN PACK karen.pack@firstinvestors.com (626) 237-0829 303

KARIANNE MIDDLETON kari.middleton@Ipl.com (760) 409-2864 (877) 984-9993
KATHLEEN CARPENTER kathy@redrockfinancialgroup.com (530) 892-0253

KATHLEEN MUNIZ kathleen.muniz@natplan.com (626) 918-5670 4118

KELLY A. KRUZICK kkruzick@zukfinancial.com (310) 393-9400

KELLY L. FRIEDMAN kfriedman@royalaa.com (310) 860-1939 (310) 614-5836
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Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

KEVIN GOTTS

KEVIN HALIFAX

KEVIN TAKUMI KURIMOTO

KRISTOPHER VACA

KURT FREMONT

LANCE T. WILLIAMS

LINCOLN LAI

LINDA LIGHTFELDT

LINDA STANTON

LINDA STANTON

LISABETH SCHILLER

LISETTE NEVAREZ

LORI M. MAHONEY

LUCDU

LUIS AVALOS

LUKE VAN HOUTEN

LYNN G. TOMKO

MADY A. YEHIA

MARC E. ANDERSON

MARCO CUGIA

MARCUS SILVERBERG

MARIA TERESA LEE

MARK C. WALTER

MARK MCGILL

MARTHA CANNADY

MAUREEN A. VANN

kevin.gotts@natplan.com
kx@dghins.com
kevinkurimoto@legendequities.com
kris@kvem.net
kfremont@aol.com
lance@zahorik.com
lincoln.lai@firstinvestors.com
llightfeldt.eas43@primerica.com
stantonsue@gmail.com
stantonsue@gmail.com
Ischiller@gcsec.com
Inevarez@precisionwealth.com
Imahoney@sagepointadvisor.com
[du@duinc.com
avalosl_97@msn.com
luke.vanhouten@Ifa-inc.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
mady_yehia@planmembersec.com
marc@marceanderson.com
marco.cugia@axa-advisors.com
marcus@silverwm.net
we30004@primerica.com
mwalter@wisderect.com
mmcgill@sagepointadvisor.com
martha_cannady@ml.com

matti.vann@trilogyfs.com
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(562) 945-0760
(941) 749-6817
(909) 394-7678
(323) 273-2444
(818) 517-3400
(800) 266-0859
(626) 237-0829
(818) 378-3752
(562) 972-0192
(562) 972-0192
(818) 668-8444 116
(949) 208-9670 232
(805) 484-1011
(626) 279-9300
(951) 295-4950
(760) 943-0430
(866) 466-6158
(818) 567-1595
(310) 322-4202
(818) 587-4223
(805) 497-7032
(909) 569-4293
(805) 404-0613
(714) 698-1990
(714) 429-2854

(626) 918-5670 4507

(949) 478-5703

(866) 394-7678

(626) 792-0835

(818) 252-1830
(877) 809-7784
(877) 809-7784

(626) 419-5994

(805) 218-1235

(760) 710-7074
(505) 660-6844
(818) 307-3812
(866) 322-4200
(925) 286-0564
(310) 497-3246
(888) 880-1535

(805) 379-3303

(714) 585-6612



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

MAURICE G. SALDEBAR
MAURICIO ZETINO

MERNIE MENDOZA

MICAH FRANKEL

MICHAEL A. BARBER
MICHAEL A. VANIS

MICHAEL PUSNIK

MICHAEL ROY

MICHAEL SHOHEEN BAKHSHI
MICHELE YOUNG

MIKE LOCKWOOD

MINERVA REYES ACABAL
MOUSTAPHA (MIMO) AKKARI
NANCY L. SERRITELLA
NARINE MARDANYAN
NEELIE

NEWTON O. ILAWOLE
NICOLAS LE BON

NOELLE JOY

NORMA P. GREENLY

OMAR FAROOK CHOWDHURY
OMAR VERVERA

OREN PERETZ

OSWALDO GOMEZ

PAMELA ZEDICK

PAULA KEY

msaldebar@gmail.com
maurizet@aol.com
mernie.mendoza@tfaconnect.com
mfrankel@precisionwealth.com
mabcab@mabcab.org
michael.vanis@tfaconnect.com
michael.pusnik@gmail.com
mikeroy@primerica.com
michael.shoheen@trilogyfs.com
michele@micheleyoung.com
mike.lockwood@Ifg.com
mreyes_5@yahoo.com
niftymimo@yahoo.com
nserritella@sagepointadvisor.com
nmardanyan@zukfinancial.com
neeli.jaggi@firstinvestors.com
nilawole@gmail.com
nicolas.lebon@tfaconnect.com
noellealexandriajoy@primerica.com
ngreenly@royalaa.com
omarfcl@yahoo.com
omarververa@primerica.com
operetz@1stallied.com
oswaldo.gomez@Ifg.com
pzedick@zukfinancial.com

pkey@zukfinancial.com
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(626) 376-3642
(626) 644-1405
(818) 974-8376
(949) 208-9670
(888) 737-9559
(818) 439-9180
(626) 237-0829
(818) 252-1830
(310) 756-0600
(714) 730-5271
(800) 622-0731
(626) 862-9285
(626) 564-0838
(805) 484-1011
(949) 472-4550
(626) 237-0829
(213) 637-9100
(714) 614-5117
(610) 697-2321
(562) 426-3819
(818) 679-7658
(323) 833-7236
(818) 905-1224
(949) 623-1759
(909) 626-1947

(949) 472-4550

224

7118

132

311

(888) 914-1113
(818) 679-4103

(818) 488-9795

(818) 809-8732
(619) 590-7841
(661) 309-2114

(415) 717-3853

(949) 474-6879

(626) 824-6466

(800) 452-9698

(213) 300-0617

(562) 802-4854

(310) 881-3900

(949) 261-8630

(818) 531-4026

(562) 944-0265

(800) 622-0734

(800) 452-9698



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

PETER KEJMAR

PETER S. HUDSON

PETRA GISINGER

PHILIP BLUM

RANDY D. RUSSELL

REGINALD LEO STEWART

REGINALD SMITH

RENNY PIZARRO

REUBEN PEREZ MEDINA

REUBEN PEREZ MEDINA

RICHARD DUCAR

RICHARD ROSE

RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER

RICHARD TRUNZO

ROBERT A. ABADJIAN

ROBERT A. HAZARD

ROBERT CHOW

ROBERT E. DRUM

ROBERT ELSTER

ROBERT IMOTO

ROBERT M. SCHULTZ

ROBERT STENZEL

ROBERT THOMAS

RODNEY MCGLOTHLIN

ROGER ROCHA

RONALD BERNHEIM

pkejmar@planmembersec.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
petraginger@primerica.com
pblum@financialguide.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
regco@planmembersec.com
rasmith26@hotmail.com
metricelectric@sbcglobal.net
rmedina.4bbal@primerica.com
rmedina.4bbal@primerica.com
ducarri@financialnetwork.com
rrose@veritrustfinancial.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
rtrunzo@primerica.com
robertabadjian@legendequities.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
rchow@royalaa.com
rdrum@sbcglobal.net
robert.elster@valic.com
rimoto@precisionwealth.com
rschultz@nwfadvisory.com
robert.stenzel@axa-advisors.com
robert.thomas@axa-advisors.com
rod@themcglothlingroup.com
rrocha@imprismisinc.com

ronald.bernheim@natplan.com

Page 23 of 75

(626) 289-9906
(818) 707-1000
(949) 529-1099
(323) 823-2479
(800) 266-0859
(951) 898-4589
(818) 633-0656
(818) 252-1830
(310) 818-9307
(310) 818-9307
(760) 758-0785
(800) 765-0711
(310) 891-0894
(818) 252-1830
(310) 540-0290
(818) 707-1675
(805) 435-1231
(818) 783-8719
(310) 704-4792
(949) 208-9670
(310) 475-5854
(818) 587-4265
(818) 587-4223
(909) 792-4482
(626) 325-2002

(818) 626-9498

112

410

(626) 592-2802
(805) 750-1964
(562) 506-6871
(310) 407-2847
(626) 792-0835

(310) 447-1731

(626) 376-3586
(310) 818-9310
(310) 818-9310
(310) 910-3355

(310) 546-0007

(661) 510-5485
(310) 406-6893
(818) 515-2447
(805) 446-4600

(818) 398-6519

(734) 771-5800
(800) 286-4482
(818) 472-1257

(818) 571-3711



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

RONALD S. NAKANO
ROSE M. HICKMAN

ROSS KLAFTER

ROSSANO MARTINO
ROXANNE JONES
ROYCETON SHANE PINDER
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
RUTH PRIVETT

RYAN HUSLOP

RYAN MAYER

SAL SANCHEZ
SALVATORE VISO
SANDRA GARCIA

SANDY MESA

SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT
SCOTT D. CARLIN

SCOTT D. GOODMAN
SCOTT KOCH

SHAHRYAR (SHAWN) SOHI
SHARON CHIDESTER
SHARON LEE TAYLOR
SHARONE ROTKOPF
SHELLY L. AROS

SHERRY MARTIN

SKY TETSUKA

STACEY PARNUM

rnakano@sagepointadvisor.com
rhickman@sagepointadvisor.com
ross.klafter@firstinvestors.com
rmartino@zahorik.com
rmjones@sagepointadvisor.com
royceton.pinder@valic.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
ruthprivett@legendequities.com
ryan.hyslop@edwardjones.com
rmayerl51@aol.com
ssanchez3@metlife.com
tviso@royalaa.com
VWUJ2@primerica.com
sandy@mesawealth.com
scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com

scottcarlin@planmembersec.com

scott.koch@axa-advisors.com
ssohi@usa.net
schidester@primerica.com
sharonlee.taylor@primerica.com
sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com
slaros@foothillsecurities.net
sherrymartin@planmembersec.com
sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com

staceyparnum@yahoo.com
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(949) 285-2667
(310) 527-0355
(626) 237-0829
(800) 266-0859
(909) 948-1608
(818) 648-7107
(800) 720-2447
(909) 394-7678
(760) 632-8054
(323) 666-3961
(562) 818-8820
(805) 446-4608
(323) 819-5388
(818) 883-6372
(818) 707-1000
(909) 981-9104
(323) 512-4718
(818) 587-4272
(818) 985-5100
(949) 529-1099
(562) 480-4941
(818) 564-4338
(714) 919-4383
(818) 780-4477
(323) 683-2299

(661) 255-5850

310

123

(949) 756-1462

(310) 901-8032

(626) 792-0835
(310) 989-6641
(818) 551-7301
(818) 225-0829
(866) 394-7678

(210) 771-3175

(760) 930-9375
(805) 241-4228

(323) 819-5388

(818) 225-7367

(909) 948-1020

(818) 415-4776
(714) 742-0083
(714) 899-2660

(310) 720-5049

(818) 802-5202

(714) 361-7440

123



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

STEPHANIE BARKER
STEPHANIE FIELDS
STEPHEN A. LALLI
STEPHEN ARTHUR BLUNT
STEPHEN MURDOCK
STEVE S. LEE

STEVEN H. NAHIGIAN
TAMIA JORDAN
TAYLOR TRAKIN
TERESA BARROSO
TERESA CHA
TERRENCE GOMES
THERESA MOULTRIE
THERESA MOULTRIE
TIENETTE B. RAMOS
TIMOTHY D. WONG
TIMOTHY G. BIAMONT
TOBIN WILLS, CFP
TODD A. GURVIS
TODD BECKMAN
TOM LOPSHIRE

TORI SAMUEL

TREVOR KLEINEAHLBRANDT

TROY DUEKER

VERED JUSTIN

VICTOR MASTRELLA

stephaniebarker@firstinvestors.com
sdfields62 @gmail.com
slalli@planmembersec.com
stephen.blunt@raymondjames.com
steve@stephenmurdock.com
slee@swst.com
nahigians@financialnetwork.com
tamia.jordan@trilogyfs.com
taylor.trakin@axa-advisors.com
teresabarroso@primerica.com
morganchadeducator@sbcglobal.net
terrence.gomes@trilogyfs.com
moultriefinancialgroup@gmail.com
moultriefinancialgroup@gmail.com
tienette.ramos@tfaconnect.com
timothy.wong@securitiesamerica.com
tim.biamont@siionline.com
toby@zahorik.com
tevye@trilogyfs.com
todd.beckman@firstinvestors.com
tom@hlfinancialgrp.com
tori.samuel@firstinvestors.com
trevor@wisderect.com
troy@planmembersec.com
veredjustin@legendequities.com

victor@uptickwealth.com
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(626) 237-0829
(310) 920-6527
(310) 383-4856
(714) 462-1287
(562) 708-8766
(800) 765-2200
(213) 385-6237
(818) 444-7880
(818) 571-1262
(562) 801-0099
(310) 784-0060
(310) 756-0500
(323) 894-8540
(323) 894-8540
(818) 307-7842
(626) 856-3120
(503) 504-5209
(626) 792-0835
(310) 756-0600
(858) 650-6830
(650) 347-8400
(626) 237-0829
(626) 583-8003
(949) 487-7655
(310) 204-6439

(818) 462-5700

3673

7208

7205

221

324

(323) 939-3100
(562) 639-8891
(800) 441-0136
(323) 658-4457

(213) 385-6238

(323) 568-6742

(213) 703-3328
(213) 703-3328
(818) 809-8732

(626) 617-0803

(800) 266-0859

(707) 481-8685
(408) 836-0839
(805) 630-4630
(626) 793-7717

(949) 310-0392

(818) 399-4494



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

VICTOR ROMERO
VINCENT J. ALVAREZ
WADE N. MURPHY
WILLIAM A. BALLESTEROS
WILLIAM HU

WILLIAM J. BARNEY
YVONNE NAVARRETE
ZACHARY SCHNEIDERMAN

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY - LINCOB91

AARON JACKSON

ADRIAN BLIDARESCU

ALAN S. lINUMA

ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ

BRADLEY COLE

BRENT J. BEVERLY

BRIAN COBIAN

BRIAN MOORE

CANDACE L. KEELING

CAROL CORY

CAROLS. SOLOMON

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS

CHRISTIAN F. LI

CHRISTOPHER HAWK

DANIEL VALDES

DANNY MALDONADO

ROMEROPROSPER@GMAIL.COM
vincent.alvarez@valic.com
wade@envisionfinancialgroup.com
wballesteros@sammonsrep.com
william.hu@firstinvestors.com
william.j.barney@mssbh.com
yvonne.navarrete@natplan.com
zschneiderman@farmersagent.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

4LAFG@primerica.com
adriandares@msn.com
aiinuma@sagepointadvisor.com
alexizarr@gmail.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
bbeverly@tagfinancial.com
b.cobian@verizon.net
bmoore@primerica.com
candace.keeling@horacemann.com
carol_cory@planmembersec.com
csolomon@zahorik.com
cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
cli@tagfinancial.com
dcrodgers@msn.com
daniel.valdes@natplan.com

d.maldonado@Ifcagency.com
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(951) 210-3892
(909) 809-8418
(310) 541-2567
(800) 549-7476
(626) 237-0829
(626) 683-4646
(626) 918-5670
(818) 322-4744

(818) 886-2593

(213) 399-5898
(661) 940-4875
(310) 527-0355
(562) 688-4311
(800) 266-0859
(909) 869-7880
(714) 398-1255
(949) 529-1099
(714) 378-0136
(323) 939-3100
(800) 266-0859
(626) 795-7210
(909) 869-7880
(310) 391-8086
(310) 322-6420

(562) 457-0746

315

4117

106

130

(909) 938-3493
(310) 293-0442

(805) 772-9400

(626) 683-4600

(818) 929-3800

(310) 881-3900

(800) 520-1204

(310) 634-3810

(562) 256-7035

(818) 751-9697

(949) 478-1088

(714) 349-4485

(323) 387-8877

(626) 221-7728

(424) 223-8104

(562) 319-3559



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DARLENE MATHIESON
DAVID J. ONDO, JR.
DAVID R. NADLER
DENNIS SOUKUP
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
EVELIOR LEON

H. LYNN MASSEY
HOWARD Z. ELEY
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
JAMES A. COPPING
JAMES EBERHARDT
JAMES F. SWEENEY, JR.
JAMES FRAWLEY
JERRY S. BLAKELY
JODIE DU

JUDAH PARKER
KARIANNE MIDDLETON

KHI-MIN JUNG

KIMBERLY KUHLMAN-THOMAS

LANCE T. WILLIAMS

LUCDU

MARK MCGILL

MAUREEN A. VANN

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHELE E. FANNER

MICHELE EF HAMLETT

dmathieson@zahorik.com
hondo500@verizon.net
drnadlerins@yahoo.com
dsoukup@zahorik.com
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
pfmass@yahoo.com
howardeley@gmail.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
jcopping@fwg.com
jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com
jsweeneyjr@sbcglobal.net
james@westsideim.com
jblakely@householdergroup.com
jdu@duinc.com
judah.parker@gmail.com
kari.middleton@Ipl.com
kjung@thepacificbridgecompanies.com
kim.thomas@Ifg.com
lance@zahorik.com
ldu@duinc.com
mmcgill@sagepointadvisor.com
matti.vann@trilogyfs.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
michele@retirementchoices.org

michele@retirementchoices.org
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(626) 792-0835
(310) 200-1999
(818) 970-3283
(800) 266-0859
(323) 872-9560
(310) 895-8898
(909) 949-9664
(310) 350-0828
(818) 224-0744
(310) 954-8330
(626) 325-2002
(818) 317-2576
(310) 315-9400
(661) 265-0100
(626) 279-9300
(714) 661-0584
(760) 409-2864
(310) 237-8654
(949) 623-1787
(800) 266-0859
(626) 279-9300
(714) 698-1990
(626) 918-5670
(818) 642-4235
(213) 765-0899

(213) 765-0899

239

127

4507

(626) 355-0928

(562) 946-5079

(562) 436-6206

(310) 670-1298

(866) 246-1781

(310) 412-9040

(818) 291-6771

(310) 837-4063

(818) 842-7323

(800) 655-3258

(877) 984-9993

(626) 303-5890

(626) 792-0835

(714) 585-6612

(818) 206-1163



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

MIKE LOCKWOOD
MINERVA REYES ACABAL
NATHANIEL HUTCHERSON
NORMA P. GREENLY
OSWALDO GOMEZ
PETRA GISINGER

RANDY D. RUSSELL
RAYMOND SAMPAGA
REGINALD SMITH
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA
ROBERT E. DRUM
ROBERT ELSTER

ROGER ROCHA

ROSE M. HICKMAN
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
SALVATORE VISO

SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT
SCOTT D. GOODMAN
SHARON CHIDESTER
STONEY LEE

TEVIS VERRETT

THERESA MOULTRIE
TIMOTHY D. WONG
TODD A. GURVIS

YAAKOV SIMONS

YVONNE NAVARRETE

mike.lockwood@Ifg.com
mreyes_5@yahoo.com
nate.hutcherson@horacemann.com
ngreenly@royalaa.com
oswaldo.gomez@Ifg.com
petraginger@primerica.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
rsampaga75@gmail.com
rasmith26@hotmail.com
newbusiness@retirementchoices.org
rdrum@sbcglobal.net
robert.elster@valic.com
rrocha@imprismisinc.com
rhickman@sagepointadvisor.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
tviso@royalaa.com

scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com

schidester@primerica.com
stoney@stonefs.com
tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com
moultriefinancialgroup@gmail.com
timothy.wong@securitiesamerica.com
tevye@trilogyfs.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net

yvonne.navarrete@natplan.com
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(800) 622-0731
(626) 862-9285
(951) 687-4757
(562) 426-3819
(949) 623-1759
(949) 529-1099
(800) 266-0859
(310) 753-2727
(818) 633-0656
(213) 765-0899
(818) 783-8719
(310) 704-4792
(626) 325-2002
(310) 527-0355
(800) 720-2447
(805) 446-4608
(818) 707-1000
(323) 512-4718
(949) 529-1099
(714) 449-0990
(805) 491-5295
(323) 894-8540
(626) 856-3120
(310) 756-0600
(323) 852-0059

(626) 918-5670

112

7205

4117

(949) 474-6879

(951) 351-9161
(949) 261-8630
(800) 622-0734
(562) 506-6871
(626) 792-0835

(714) 497-0729

(818) 398-6519

(818) 472-1257
(310) 901-8032
(818) 225-0829
(805) 241-4228

(818) 225-7367

(714) 742-0083

(818) 285-5295

(213) 703-3328

(626) 617-0803

(323) 447-2120



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext

MASS MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY - MASSMB106

BRIAN COBIAN

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CARRINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETZ
CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
DANIEL VALDES

DAVID HERNANDEZ

DAVID J. ONDO, JR.
FREDERICK M. WOOLLEY, CFP
JAMES A. COPPING

JAMES FRAWLEY

JAMES KAMINSKI

JODIE DU

JOEL R. GOLDBERG

JOHANA HIDALGO

JUDAH PARKER

KARIANNE MIDDLETON
LOUIS VENTURA

LUC DU

PHILIP BLUM

RAYMOND SAMPAGA
REGINALD LEO STEWART
RICHARD BAVETZ

SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT

TODD A. GURVIS

b.cobian@verizon.net

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
daniel.valdes@natplan.com
dhernandez2 @ft.nyl.com
hondo500@verizon.net
fwoolley@fwg.com
jcopping@fwg.com
james@westsideim.com
jekaminski@msn.com
jdu@duinc.com
ysgoldberg@financialguide.com
johana.hidalgo@tfaconnect.com
judah.parker@gmail.com
kari.middleton@Ipl.com
louisventura@ft.newyorklife.com
ldu@duinc.com
pblum@financialguide.com
rsampaga75@gmail.com
regco@planmembersec.com
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com

tevye@trilogyfs.com
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(714) 398-1255

(818) 779-1133

(818) 779-1133

(626) 795-7210
(310) 322-6420
(310) 741-2614
(310) 200-1999
(909) 307-1564
(310) 954-8330
(310) 315-9400
(818) 521-1816
(626) 279-9300
(323) 965-6335
(626) 394-4549
(714) 661-0584
(760) 409-2864
(562) 942-2600
(626) 279-9300
(323) 823-2479
(310) 753-2727
(951) 898-4589
(818) 779-1133
(818) 707-1000

(310) 756-0600 7205

(825) 777-7799

(805) 351-3800

(626) 221-7728

(818) 587-3102
(562) 946-5079
(909) 556-6905

(310) 837-4063

(661) 288-1622

(310) 975-9199

(626) 569-5866

(877) 984-9993

(310) 407-2847
(714) 497-0729
(310) 447-1731
(825) 777-7799

(818) 225-7367



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

METROPOLITAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY - METLIB108

ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ

ALEX KLINGENSMITH

BRIAN COBIAN

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE

SERVICES - MONICA WALKER

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE

SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CARRINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE

SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETZ

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
CHAD HORNADAY
CHRISTOPHER HAWK
DANIEL VALDES

DARLENE MATHIESON
DAVID J. ONDO, JR.

DAVID NEUMAN

DONALD BLAUNER
EDWARD G. BROWN
EVELIOR LEON

GENE R. SCOTT

GERALD A. MINTER

H. LYNN MASSEY
JACQUELINE M. GOODREAU
JAMES A. COPPING

JAMES KAMINSKI

JAMES KATZ

alexizarr@gmail.com
alex@ncgfinancial.com
b.cobian@verizon.net

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
dcrodgers@msn.com
daniel.valdes@natplan.com
dmathieson@zahorik.com
hondo500@verizon.net
david@capitalunit.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
ebrown5@metlife.com
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
gene.scott@voyafa.com
minterg@financialnetwork.com
pfmass@yahoo.com
jgoodreau@metlife.com
jcopping@fwg.com
jekaminski@msn.com

jameskatz@sbcglobal.net
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(562) 688-4311
(760) 231-7458
(714) 398-1255

(818) 779-1133

(818) 779-1133

(818) 779-1133

(626) 795-7210
(949) 472-4550
(310) 391-8086
(310) 322-6420
(626) 792-0835
(310) 200-1999
(818) 850-2834
(310) 391-7877
(310) 689-3369
(310) 895-8898
(818) 491-0573
(213) 385-6237
(909) 949-9664
(310) 628-8957
(310) 954-8330
(818) 521-1816

(818) 983-5980

239

(562) 256-7035

(760) 231-7552

(805) 351-3800

(825) 777-7799

(805) 351-3800

(626) 221-7728
(949) 322-6648

(424) 223-8104

(626) 355-0928
(562) 946-5079
(818) 519-9981

(310) 327-7263

(310) 670-1298

(818) 419-8708
(866) 246-1781
(449) 366-3354
(310) 837-4063

(661) 288-1622



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

MIDLAND NATIONAL LIFE -

JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JOEL R. GOLDBERG
JOHN TAN

JUDAH PARKER
KARIANNE MIDDLETON
KATHLEEN MUNIZ
KENNETH S. LEE
KRISTOPHER VACA
MAURICIO BOWSA
MICHAEL SHOHEEN BAKHSHI
MICHAEL SNOWHITE
PHILIP GASSER
RANDY D. RUSSELL
RAYMOND SAMPAGA
REGINALD SMITH
RICHARD BAVETZ
RICK I. HARBUS
RONALD S. NAKANO
SAL SANCHEZ
SUESEAN RUIZ
TERRENCE GOMES
TODD A. GURVIS

MIDLAB110

ADAM NEVILLE
ALAN BENDER

ALAN S. lINUMA

jp@retirementchoices.org
ysgoldberg@financialguide.com
john.tan@trustmontgroup.com
judah.parker@gmail.com
kari.middleton@Ipl.com
kathleen.muniz@natplan.com
leek2 @financialnetwork.com
kris@kvcm.net
mauricio.bowsa@tfaconnect.com
michael.shoheen@trilogyfs.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
gphil21@gmail.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
rsampaga75@gmail.com
rasmith26@hotmail.com
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
rick.harbus@hbwsecurities.com
rnakano@sagepointadvisor.com
ssanchez3@metlife.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
terrence.gomes@trilogyfs.com

tevye@trilogyfs.com

aneville@tpensions.com
abender@sammonsrep.com

aiinuma@sagepointadvisor.com
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(213) 765-0899
(323) 965-6335
(310) 422-0473
(714) 661-0584
(760) 409-2864
(626) 918-5670
(562) 392-1633
(323) 273-2444
(626) 475-1600
(310) 756-0600
(818) 642-4235
(330) 283-9650
(800) 266-0859
(310) 753-2727
(818) 633-0656
(818) 779-1133
(805) 650-0299
(949) 285-2667
(562) 818-8820
(562) 972-3536
(310) 756-0500

(310) 756-0600

(480) 695-9838
(714) 224-0740

(310) 527-0355

4118

7118

112

7208

7205

228

(310) 975-9199

(714) 630-2629

(877) 984-9993

(562) 644-6062

(818) 660-2352
(415) 717-3853
(818) 206-1163
(330) 342-1455
(626) 792-0835

(714) 497-0729

(825) 777-7799
(805) 901-7468
(949) 756-1462
(760) 930-9375

(626) 826-6622

(310) 634-3810



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ALAN SCOTT

ALEX GWANG YOO

ALICE KIM

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

ALVIN PARRA

AMAURI LEO DO CARMO

ANDREW J. JARAMILLO

ANGELICA C. JONES

ANTHONY RICHARD KOFSKY

ARISTOTELES MIRANDA

ARMAN S. VAFI

ARNOLD HURWITZ

ARTHUR A. STEVENS

BEN YOUNG

BLAS A. TAON

BOB GOHARI

BOBBY MOTAMEDI

BRADLEY COLE

BRANDON MENDENHALL

BRANDON MORENZ

BRENT J. BEVERLY

BRENT W. CARROLL

BRIAN FREDRIC SAULS

BRIAN H. MCDONALD

BRIAN RUSSICK

BRIAN VOSBERG

alanscott100@mac.com
alex@corbanfs.com
alice@moneymattersfinancial.net
acs.legacy@gmail.com
alvin@strategicchoices.com
crstrategies@sbcglobal.net
jaramilloa@ft.newyorklife.com
acjretirement@gmail.com

tk90265@gmail.com

armanvafi@gmail.com
arnold@teachersfs.com
artstevens@earthlink.net
ben@astutewealth.com
blastaon@earthlink.net
bobgtsa@hotmail.com
helpyouretire@yahoo.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brian@schoolretirementservices.com
brandon@johnstokesfinancial.com
bbeverly@tagfinancial.com
brent_carroll@planmembersec.com

brian.sauls@sbcglobal.net

brianrussick@gmail.com

brian@vosbergassociates.com
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(310) 339-4390
(626) 330-4050
(310) 641-4888
(562) 413-6320
(626) 441-2284
(714) 777-5693
(760) 245-8638
(310) 890-6806
(310) 745-8116
(626) 826-5729
(818) 571-5432
(818) 999-5722
(818) 986-6024
(530) 677-6001
(626) 780-0759
(818) 547-2770
(818) 225-1912
(800) 266-0859
(714) 353-2225
(949) 477-1245
(909) 869-7880
(800) 795-7019
(714) 222-1470
(760) 753-6358
(310) 746-5636

(626) 358-5458

107

106

(626) 214-3013

(714) 470-9480

(310) 457-8116
(818) 945-5112
(818) 275-1049
(818) 802-8141
(818) 986-6025

(530) 409-7790

(213) 505-1800

(818) 300-5550

(818) 751-9697

(800) 477-1245

(949) 554-9000

(203) 993-1320

(626) 716-2038



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

BRYN MURPHY

CAMERON CHIEN

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - MONICA WALKER

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CAROL CORY

CARRINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE

SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETZ

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS

CESAR FRANCO

CHAD HORNADAY

CHAIM TROMAN

CHARLES FREEDBERG

CHRISTIAN F. LI

CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS

CHRISTOPHER DUKES

CHRISTOPHER HAWK

CHRISTOPHER INGRAM

CHRISTOPHER J. SHEPHERD

CHRISTYNA GILES WASHINGTON

CLARE LOWENAU

CLARK MOFFAT

CLIVE MERVIS

COREY J. BIRDWELL

CORISSA HERNANDEZ

CRAIG A. BARTHELS

bryn.lifesolutions@gmail.com
cchien@sammonsrep.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carol_cory@planmembersec.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
cfrancol@yahoo.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
chaimtroman@planmembersec.com
finprol01@gmail.com
cli@tagfinancial.com
chris@stonefs.com
cdukel972@aol.com
dcrodgers@msn.com
cingram@nextfinancial.com
chris@aplan4retirement.com
christyna.life@yahoo.com
lowenau@gmail.com
cmoffat@moffatfinancialgroup.com
clivemervis@yahoo.com
educorey@gmail.com
corissa.hernandez@gmail.com

craigular@aol.com
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(562) 480-1550
(949) 208-9670

(818) 779-1133

(818) 779-1133

(323) 939-3100

(818) 779-1133

(626) 795-7210
(626) 588-2417
(949) 472-4550
(818) 780-4477
(310) 659-1603
(909) 869-7880
(714) 449-0990
(818) 326-0889
(310) 391-8086
(661) 255-9555
(661) 433-5464
(310) 738-7689
(818) 508-7311
(760) 731-0489
(310) 473-1346
(626) 359-6235
(909) 709-1312

(760) 562-3682

16

(805) 351-3800

(825) 777-7799

(323) 387-8877

(805) 351-3800

(626) 221-7728
(213) 840-8665
(949) 322-6648
(818) 974-0342

(310) 780-5376

(818) 456-4844
(424) 223-8104
(661) 312-4456

(661) 252-3954

(818) 298-7824

(310) 977-3888

(626) 221-2190

(626) 214-3013



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

CRAIG PAUL

DANE A PETCHUL
DANIEL ALCOZAR
DANIEL R. FREEMAN
DANIELLE BUNNELL
DANNY MALDONADO
DARIN TINGLOF
DARLENE MATHIESON
DAVID A. GOSS

DAVID D. DIERS
DAVID M EPSTEIN
DAVID S. LIN

DAWN EGAN

DEAN E. OLSON
DEBORAH LEE

DELIO E. LONDONO
DENNIS DEYOUNG
DENNIS SOUKUP
DIANNE ENCISO
DONALD BLAUNER
DOREEN DIAZ

DR. CONSTANTIN D. BRANCOV
DRAGANA "DEE" TURKALJ
E. KATHLEEN MARDER
EDWARD A. MAXFIELD

EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI

craig@craigpaul.com

dane@petchulretirementplanning.com

daagent@roadrunner.com
dfreeman@teacherpensions.com
daniellebunnell@yahoo.com
d.maldonado@Ifcagency.com
darintinglof@yahoo.com
dmathieson@zahorik.com
isu83@aol.com
daviddiers@yahoo.com
depstein@finsvcs.com
davidlin777@yahoo.com
dawnegan@gmail.com
deo12345@att.net
dflee90210@gmail.com
del@centricfs.com
ddeyoung@wisdirect.com
dsoukup@zahorik.com
dianne@zahorik.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
yourfinancialcoach@yahoo.com
cbrancov@veritrustfinancial.com
turkalj@aol.com
kjmarder@verizon.net
eamaxfield@aol.com

ecbnewstart@gmail.com
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(818) 640-6490
(949) 854-3001
(805) 524-4843
(559) 270-6328
(310) 230-5727
(562) 457-0746
(818) 968-3943
(626) 792-0835
(805) 687-7013
(310) 809-2727
(888) 376-7990
(310) 377-7488
(858) 692-1440
(714) 638-2414
(818) 501-4653
(818) 249-7800
(818) 280-0280
(800) 266-0859
(626) 792-0835
(310) 391-7877
(626) 384-9045
(562) 869-3949
(818) 668-8444
(805) 755-5876
(800) 207-3700

(323) 872-9560

239

127

117

(949) 233-3888
(805) 915-9935
(559) 448-0616
(310) 486-5905
(562) 319-3559
(818) 225-1912
(626) 355-0928
(805) 698-8511
(310) 374-7262
(858) 202-2367

(310) 678-8188

(818) 795-2762
(818) 455-5330
(818) 261-1115

(562) 436-6206

(310) 327-7263
(951) 377-3377
(562) 869-7808
(310) 467-1891
(818) 399-6356

(213) 842-6657

103



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

EDWARD G. BROWN
ELIZABETH GORSON
ELIZABETH J. REPPEN
EMMANUEL LARSULE
ERICA ESPINOZA
EUILIM

EVA MACIAS

FAVIOLA PALOS

FELIPE DIAZ

FERNANDO R. VANDENSTEEN
FRANCESCA FONDEVILA
FRANK NAPOLITANO
FRANK'S. BUTLER
FREDERICK M. WOOLLEY, CFP
GARY T. SHOAPS
GREGORY TROST
HARVEY MELNICK
HOWARD D. BURKHART
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
IAN SMITH

ILANA EDELSTEIN

JACK STERN
JACQUELINE GIBBONS
JACQUELINE M. LUNA
JAMES A. COPPING

JAMES D. REGAN

ebrown5@metlife.com
julylion@hotmail.com
moneytech@earthlink.net
emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
e_espinozal0@yahoo.com
elim@ebwfinancial.com
maciaseva@aol.com
livierpalos@gmail.com
felipe@schoolretirementservices.com
commercehomeloans@sbcglobal.net
francesca.ff2@gmail.com
fnapolitano@sammonsrep.com
fsbutler@gmail.com
fwoolley@fwg.com
shoapsgl@verizon.net
gregtrost87@gmail.com
shelron@att.net
insurancepro98@yahoo.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
helian77@sbcglobal.net
iefinancial@aol.com
tsaguy@ca.rr.com
jmgibbons22@aol.com
jmluna79@gmail.com
jcopping@fwg.com

jimregan1776@gmail.com
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(310) 689-3369
(818) 640-1432
(174) 974-9970
(213) 765-0899
(818) 368-7534
(562) 858-5038
(626) 315-5768
(323) 620-9358
(951) 534-7392
(323) 724-4244
(310) 999-9500
(951) 808-0719
(951) 203-1557
(909) 307-1564
(805) 498-6688
(310) 689-3347
(818) 991-5647
(910) 339-3600
(818) 224-0744
(818) 342-2964
(310) 820-9752
(310) 841-6208
(310) 457-5706
(626) 533-4197
(310) 954-8330

(760) 822-7064

(714) 769-9138

(626) 214-3014

(888) 756-3491
(213) 200-3584
(323) 939-3100
(626) 253-5552
(951) 247-4477
(909) 556-6905
(805) 498-1839
(310) 995-8215

(818) 518-8163

(818) 291-6771
(800) 243-5483
(800) 355-9946

(310) 714-6208

(626) 214-3013

(310) 837-4063



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

JAMES F. SWEENEY, JR.

JAMES HOSTETTER
JAMES KAMINSKI
JAMES KATZ

JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JAVIER PADILLA

JEFF GRUETZMACHER
JERRY S. BLAKELY
JERRY VERDI

JESUS FONDEVILA
JIM H. BOOTSMA
JODIE DU

JOEL SACHS
JOHANA HIDALGO
JOHN BUSTRUM
JOHN P. MAYNE
JOHN S. LARKIN
JOHN W. UPP

JON L. BOWLES

JOSE J. RODRIGUEZ
JOSE M. GARCIA
JOSE M. GODOY, JR.
JOSE RODRIGUEZ, JR.
JOSEPH DONTI
JUDITH A. TABOR

JUDITH WEBB

jsweeneyjr@sbcglobal.net
j-hfg@pacbell.net
jekaminski@msn.com
jameskatz@shbcglobal.net
jp@retirementchoices.org
jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com
jeffg.ffg@verizon.net
jblakely@householdergroup.com
jerryv_advisor@yahoo.com
fondevilaj@gmail.com
bootsma@aol.com
jdu@duinc.com
joelsachsllc@yahoo.com
johana.hidalgo@tfaconnect.com
john@bustrum.com
jmayne@fwg.com
johnl1509@gmail.com
johnupp@gmail.com
jlbolzzy@gmail.com
jrvpops@yahoo.com
jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net
josemgodoyjr@gmail.com
rodriguezjrjosel@gmail.com
joe@safemoneynow.com
jatfinancial@aol.com

judywebbposs@aol.com
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(818) 317-2576
(818) 225-1912
(818) 521-1816
(818) 983-5980
(213) 765-0899
(626) 214-3014
(909) 238-4519
(661) 265-0100
(909) 268-3849
(818) 317-0725
(909) 944-8820
(626) 279-9300
(323) 692-5641
(626) 394-4549
(714) 639-3234
(661) 259-5919
(310) 869-0034
(310) 378-4884
(626) 240-4683
(909) 733-6374
(949) 357-9566
(562) 619-6663
(323) 833-9582
(805) 990-4481
(318) 237-5124

(818) 635-5858

(818) 842-7323

(661) 288-1622

(562) 762-8407
(909) 989-3773

(800) 655-3258

(818) 986-2404

(951) 218-3502

(310) 399-6919
(626) 569-5866
(714) 639-3234
(661) 644-5239
(310) 391-3921

(310) 614-6604

(949) 363-0703
(562) 921-1748
(626) 441-2284
(818) 428-1238

(318) 368-8893



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

KARA ROBINSON

KARIANNE MIDDLETON

KATHLEEN MUNIZ

KEITH FINKELSTEIN

KELLY L. FRIEDMAN

KEVIN KRAEMER

KUSUMA SUHARTO

LANCE T. WILLIAMS

LAURA OVIEDO

LAURA RIVERA ORTIZ

LEON WOLF FAINSTADT

LEONARD BOLTON

LEONARD OVSIOWITZ

LESLIE E. TAUB

LETICIA ANGUIANO

LISA SHAWVER

LISABETH SCHILLER

LISETTE NEVAREZ

LUCDU

LUISJ. FONDEVILA

LYNESA L. WILLIAMS

LYNN G. TOMKO

MADY A. YEHIA

MARC BOVSHOW

MARCEY R. MAHLER

MARIA R. A. JOHNSON

krobinson436@gmail.com
kari.middleton@Ipl.com
kathleen.muniz@natplan.com
savetax403b@aol.com
kfriedman@royalaa.com
kevin@theiracenter.biz
sansgio@yahoo.com
lance@zahorik.com
l.oviedo@legacyfullcircle.com
laura.legacy@yahoo.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
bolton_leonard@yahoo.com
len@teachersfs.com
les@teachersfs.com
anguiano97@gmail.com
la21ms@aol.com
Ischiller@gcsec.com
Inevarez@precisionwealth.com
Idu@duinc.com
luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com
lynesa@retirementchoices.org
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
mady_yehia@planmembersec.com
mysticalmarc@gmail.com
marceyr@aol.com

maria@mrjinsurance.info
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(310) 703-9497
(760) 409-2864
(626) 918-5670
(310) 714-3214
(310) 860-1939
(760) 868-1093
(415) 722-9804
(800) 266-0859
(323) 394-6030
(626) 214-3014
(310) 470-8981
(818) 541-1365
(310) 459-8242
(949) 285-5442
(626) 277-8040
(209) 931-3431
(818) 668-8444
(949) 208-9670
(626) 279-9300
(323) 939-3100
(213) 765-0089
(866) 466-6158
(818) 567-1595
(310) 837-8031
(818) 789-6784

(714) 785-1247

4118

116

232

(877) 984-9993

(800) 652-6111
(310) 614-5836

(951) 283-0443

(626) 792-0835
(626) 214-3013
(909) 815-8161
(310) 709-5446

(818) 352-7510

(209) 483-4005

(626) 419-5994

(310) 800-8820
(310) 913-7983
(505) 660-6844

(818) 307-3812

(818) 231-7898



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

MATTHEW KNERAM

MATTHEW KORSMO

MAY MOTAMEDI

MICAH FRANKEL

MICHAEL A. FRUMKIN

MICHAEL FINDER

MICHAEL REPPEN

MICHAEL SANDSTROM

MICHAEL SAVAS TUMER

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHELE DENNY

MICHELE E. FANNER

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ

MILA BROVARNY

MITCHELL BECK

MONICA WALKER

MOTTI COHEN

MOUSTAPHA (MIMO) AKKARI

MURIEL A. BLAKE

NANCY A. WINTER

NANCY L. SERRITELLA

NARINE MARDANYAN

NATALIA CATILINI

NILI OVSIOWITZ

NORMAN GIROUX

PAMELA GALLEGOS

mattkneram@yahoo.com

may_motamedi@yahoo.com
mfrankel@precisionwealth.com
mfrumkin@earthlink.net
mfinder@socal.rr.com
mike@ejreppen.com
msandstrom@socal.rr.com
mstumer@bayhilladvisors.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
micheledenny@gmail.com
michele@retirementchoices.org
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com
milabrv@yahoo.com
mitchell.beck@calfinancialadvisors.com
monicawalker100@yahoo.com
motti@teachersfs.com
niftymimo@yahoo.com
murielblake@wealthbuildersinc.com
nancywinterd@gmail.com
nserritella@sagepointadvisor.com
nmardanyan@zukfinancial.com
catilinienterprises@gmail.com
nili@teachersfs.com
norman@ims4u.net

pamelagallegos@rocketmail.com
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(866) 342-1455
(562) 691-3552
(818) 887-2506
(949) 208-9670
(818) 414-4700
(818) 892-2211
(714) 926-8844
(818) 368-7534
(707) 301-8148
(818) 642-4235
(949) 322-1204
(213) 765-0899
(626) 890-9360
(818) 618-6452
(323) 719-5978
(805) 231-9939
(800) 344-6870
(626) 564-0838
(310) 391-3921
(949) 831-0595
(805) 484-1011
(949) 472-4550
(949) 861-0595
(310) 826-6960
(714) 634-8660

(714) 321-4345

224

132

(330) 342-4331

(818) 225-1912

(818) 995-4366

(800) 589-4872

(707) 455-8392

(818) 206-1163

(714) 486-1703

(626) 214-3013

(818) 981-2311

(310) 553-8383
(626) 824-6466
(800) 872-7748

(949) 878-2548

(800) 452-9698

(813) 321-2558

(888) 929-7997 3



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

PATRICK SEYED DEHBOZORG
PAUL HEWITT

PAUL W. LEONHART
PAULA KEY

PETER KEJMAR

PETER S. HUDSON

PETER VAINA

PHILIP GASSER

PHILIP M ZALENSKI
PHYLLIS MOCK

RAMAIJ ST. JAMES

RAMAIJ ST. JAMES

RANDY D. RUSSELL
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA
RICH TRENHOLME
RICHARD BAVETZ
RICHARD BURNETT, MBA
RICHARD ROSE

RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER
ROBBY WELLES

ROBERT A. HAZARD
ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROBERT E. DRUM
ROBERT IMOTO

ROBERT P. BELL

ROBERTO GALLEGOS

retirement403b@gmail.com
paul@optimusadvisory.com
pjdipjdl@aol.com
pkey@zukfinancial.com
pkejmar@planmembersec.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
vajna@dslextreme.com
gphil21@gmail.com
pzalensk@yahoo.com
phyllistc33@aol.com
ramajstjames@aol.com
ramajstjames@aol.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
newbusiness@retirementchoices.org
ricktrenholme@hotmail.com
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
richardbnet@yahoo.com
rrose@veritrustfinancial.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
robbywelles@aol.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
robertduranjr@yahoo.com
rdrum@sbcglobal.net
rimoto@precisionwealth.com
bnaannuity@aol.com

robbtennis@msn.com
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(818) 585-4377
(949) 727-4734
(909) 591-3542
(949) 472-4550
(626) 289-9906
(818) 707-1000
(818) 225-1912
(330) 283-9650
(310) 832-2517
(909) 559-8829
(310) 527-0355
(310) 527-0355
(800) 266-0859
(213) 765-0899
(281) 825-8983
(818) 779-1133
(508) 300-0109
(800) 765-0711
(310) 891-0894
(818) 360-7400
(818) 707-1675
(626) 214-3013
(818) 783-8719
(949) 208-9670
(562) 597-8230

(888) 929-7997

139

112

410

1

(818) 225-1912
(714) 393-3625
(909) 967-0332
(800) 452-9698
(626) 592-2802

(805) 750-1964

(330) 342-1455
(310) 547-4868
(909) 240-6442
(424) 204-3017
(424) 204-3017

(626) 792-0835

(825) 777-7799

(310) 546-0007

(310) 308-5995

(818) 515-2447

(909) 319-1790

(818) 398-6519

(562) 277-8285



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ROBIN A. SINDICICH
ROD MOSS

RODNEY MCGLOTHLIN
RONALD BERNHEIM
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
RYAN MAYER
SAMMUEL ADISSI
SANFORD I. SPERO
SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SHARONE ROTKOPF
SHERRY MARTIN

SKY TETSUKA

STACEY PARNUM

STAN MAGNUS
STEPHEN BECKER
STEPHEN CHARLES BAILEY
STEVE L. ENGELHARD
STEVEN J. BARRETT
STEVEN LIANG

STONEY LEE

SULAN (SUE) M. CHUNG
SYLVIA RUIZ

TERRENCE GOMES
TEVIS VERRETT

THALIA MONTIEL

robinsin2 @yahoo.com
mkmmarketing@yahoo.com
rod@themcglothlingroup.com
ronald.bernheim@natplan.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
rmayerl51@aol.com
sadissi@legacyfullcircle.com
sanpghfan@aol.com
scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com
scottcarlin@planmembersec.com
sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com
sherrymartin@planmembersec.com
sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com
staceyparnum@yahoo.com
stan@teachersfs.com
sbecker@finance500.com
steve@teachersfs.com
steveengelhard@aol.com
stevebarrett4@gmail.com
sliang@sammonsrep.com
stoney@stonefs.com
suechung@pacbell.net
ruiz0306@aol.com
terrence.gomes@trilogyfs.com
tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com

maptee@msn.com
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(909) 919-6049
(310) 839-8200
(909) 792-4482
(818) 626-9498
(800) 720-2447
(323) 666-3961
(626) 214-3014
(702) 233-3456
(818) 707-1000
(909) 981-9104
(818) 564-4338
(818) 780-4477
(323) 683-2299
(661) 255-5850
(818) 501-2815
(949) 253-4000
(626) 224-4892
(626) 808-2163
(714) 425-5094
(562) 353-4400
(714) 449-0990
(310) 274-5979
(323) 376-9258
(310) 756-0500
(805) 491-5295

(818) 762-9200

7208

(310) 936-2225
(800) 286-4482
(818) 571-3711

(818) 225-0829

(818) 681-0499
(702) 480-6779
(818) 225-7367
(909) 948-1020
(310) 720-5049
(818) 802-5202

(714) 361-7440

(818) 257-4373
(949) 454-0049

(626) 290-1444

(323) 314-2813

(626) 214-3013

(818) 285-5295

(818) 400-2266



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

TIFFANEY CHANEY
TIM A. SWIER
TIMOTHY D. WONG
TOBIN WILLS, CFP
TONI ROEDER
TROY DUEKER

URI GRINBLAT

WADE N. MURPHY

WILLIAM A. BALLESTEROS

WILLIAM NEVILS

WILLIAM R. HUGGINS

YAAKOV SIMONS

ZACHARY HANAN

NATIONAL LIFE GROUP - LIFEIB99

AARON MCNAUGHTON

ADAM NEVILLE

ADRIEN BARAJAS

ALAN KAPLAN

ALAN S. lINUMA

ALAN SCOTT

ALEX GWANG YOO

ALEXANDER RODRIGO

ALICE KIM

ALLAN WOLFE

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

ALTHEA LYNN HARRINGTON

tiffaney.chanel@gmail.com

tswier@gmail.com

timothy.wong@securitiesamerica.com

toby@zahorik.com
toni@teachersfs.com
troy@planmembersec.com
uri@grinblat.com
wade@envisionfinancialgroup.com
wballesteros@sammonsrep.com
bill@lifewealthfinancial.com
ser.huggins@yahoo.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net

zacharyhanan@aol.com

aneville@tpensions.com
adrian.advantis@gmail.com
awk55@earthlink.net
aiinuma@sagepointadvisor.com
alanscott100@mac.com
alex@corbanfs.com
arodrigo_legacy@yahoo.com
alice@moneymattersfinancial.net
jswfinanciall@aol.com
acs.legacy@gmail.com

carterenterprise@verizon.net
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(310) 947-5022
(805) 687-7013
(626) 856-3120
(626) 792-0835
(818) 990-8764
(949) 487-7655
(818) 609-8918
(310) 541-2567
(800) 549-7476
(949) 677-1122
(714) 713-0841
(323) 852-0059

(818) 398-1112

(714) 900-5540
(480) 695-9838
(714) 417-6852
(310) 780-5997
(310) 527-0355
(310) 339-4390
(626) 330-4050
(909) 619-2216
(310) 641-4888
(469) 231-7900
(562) 413-6320

(562) 869-5085

(626) 617-0803

(800) 266-0859

(949) 310-0392

(310) 293-0442
(805) 772-9400
(949) 229-3133
(714) 871-1252
(323) 447-2120

(818) 865-8266

(714) 529-2852

(877) 545-0200
(310) 378-0331

(310) 634-3810

(626) 214-3014

(888) 467-1118

(626) 214-3013

(562) 458-1285

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ALVIN PARRA

AMAURI LEO DO CARMO

ANDREW DENNY

ANDREW J. JARAMILLO

ANGELICA C. JONES

ANTHONY PAVIA

ANTHONY RICHARD KOFSKY

ANTHONY TORRES

APRIL DIXON

ARISTOTELES MIRANDA

ARMAN S. VAFI

ARNOLD HURWITZ

ART STEIN

ARTHUR A. STEVENS

BOB GOHARI

BOBBY MOTAMEDI

BRADLEY COLE

BRADLEY FAGERSTROM

BRANDON MAHOGANY

BRANDON MENDENHALL

BRENT W. CARROLL

BRIAN FREDRIC SAULS

BRIAN H. MCDONALD

BRIAN RUSSICK

BRYN MURPHY

BYRON ROLLERSON

alvin@strategicchoices.com
crstrategies@sbcglobal.net
dennydrew@gmail.com
jaramilloa@ft.newyorklife.com
acjretirement@gmail.com
tpavial@yahoo.com
tk90265@gmail.com
a.torres@thetorresgroup.net

aldixon@ft.newyorklife.com

armanvafi@gmail.com
arnold@teachersfs.com
artstein@hotmail.com
artstevens@earthlink.net
bobgtsa@hotmail.com
helpyouretire@yahoo.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
bfagerstrom@appreciationfinancial.com
bmahogany@risenorthcapital.com
brian@schoolretirementservices.com
brent_carroll@planmembersec.com

brian.sauls@sbcglobal.net

brianrussick@gmail.com
bryn.lifesolutions@gmail.com

your403b@yahoo.com
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(626) 441-2284
(714) 777-5693
(714) 915-1178
(760) 245-8638
(310) 890-6806
(858) 376-0404
(310) 745-8116
(310) 729-0111
(818) 383-7809
(626) 826-5729
(818) 571-5432
(818) 999-5722
(818) 726-4806
(818) 986-6024
(818) 547-2770
(818) 225-1912
(800) 266-0859
(818) 917-7612
(603) 275-8185
(714) 353-2225
(800) 795-7019
(714) 222-1470
(760) 753-6358
(310) 746-5636
(562) 480-1550

(562) 676-1427

107

106

(714) 470-9480

(714) 486-1697

(619) 665-5950

(310) 457-8116

(214) 666-6450
(818) 945-5112
(818) 275-1049

(818) 802-8141

(818) 986-6025
(213) 505-1800
(818) 300-5550
(818) 751-9697

(818) 348-8436

(949) 554-9000

(203) 993-1320



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

CARLA BUTTROM

CARLOS ENRIQUEZ
CAROL CORY

CAROLE A. HABER
CAROLE UPSON

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
CECILIA KEITH VAUGHN
CESAR FRANCO

CHAIM TROMAN
CHARLES FREEDBERG
CHERYL WALKER
CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
CHRISTOPHER DUKES
CHRISTOPHER HAWK
CHRISTYNA GILES WASHINGTON
CLARE LOWENAU

CLARK MOFFAT

CLIVE MERVIS

COREY J. BIRDWELL
CORISSA HERNANDEZ
CRAIG PAUL

DAMON MACK

DANE A PETCHUL

DANIEL R. FREEMAN
DANNY MALDONADO

DARIN TINGLOF

cbuttrom@glpwins.com
carlos@epbrokerage.com
carol_cory@planmembersec.com
fsaca@fsoa.wm
carole.upson@fincp.com
cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
memfinserv@yahoo.com
cfrancol@yahoo.com
chaimtroman@planmembersec.com
finprol01@gmail.com
clwalker15@gmail.com
chris@stonefs.com
cdukel972@aol.com
dcrodgers@msn.com
christyna.life@yahoo.com
lowenau@gmail.com
cmoffat@moffatfinancialgroup.com
clivemervis@yahoo.com
educorey@gmail.com
corissa.hernandez@gmail.com
craig@craigpaul.com
damonkmack@gmail.com
dane@petchulretirementplanning.com
dfreeman@teacherpensions.com
d.maldonado@Ifcagency.com

darintinglof@yahoo.com
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(313) 790-5772
(213) 478-0090
(323) 939-3100
(310) 471-9451
(323) 497-8846
(626) 795-7210
(310) 793-2141
(626) 588-2417
(818) 780-4477
(310) 659-1603
(661) 312-8250
(714) 449-0990
(818) 326-0889
(310) 391-8086
(310) 738-7689
(818) 508-7311
(760) 731-0489
(310) 473-1346
(626) 359-6235
(909) 709-1312
(818) 640-6490
(310) 749-0177
(949) 854-3001
(559) 270-6328
(562) 457-0746

(818) 968-3943

(877) 457-9467
(213) 478-0093

(323) 387-8877

(626) 221-7728
(626) 893-9596
(213) 840-8665
(818) 974-0342
(310) 780-5376

(661) 250-0587

(818) 456-4844

(424) 223-8104

(818) 298-7824

(310) 977-3888
(626) 221-2190

(626) 214-3013

(323) 754-6471
(949) 233-3888
(559) 448-0616

(562) 319-3559

(818) 225-1912 103



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DARRYL A. TAYLOR

DAVID A. GOSS

DAVID D. DIERS

DAVID E. SILVEY

DAVID HERNANDEZ

DAVID NEUMAN

DAVID R. NADLER

DAVID S. LIN

DEAN E. OLSON

DEANA ELGUINDY

DEBORAH ALPERT

DEBORAH LEE

DEREK M. KAWAMURA

DONALD BLAUNER

DONALD E. TRUMAN

DOREEN DIAZ

DR. CONSTANTIN D. BRANCOV

DRAGANA "DEE" TURKALJ
EDDIE C. BESHEARS
EDWARD A. MAXFIELD
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
EDWARD DEGUZMAN
EDWARD G. BROWN
ELIZABETH GORSON
ELIZABETH J. REPPEN

EMMANUEL LARSULE

ddtaylors.hbwinc.gmail.com
isu83@aol.com
daviddiers@yahoo.com
davidsilvey@earthlink.net
dhernandez2 @ft.nyl.com
david@capitalunit.com
drnadlerins@yahoo.com
davidlin777@yahoo.com
deol2345@att.net
rcorzo@opesemail.com
dalpertinsurance@yahoo.com
dflee90210@gmail.com
derekkawamura@yahoo.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
dtruman@socal.rr.com
yourfinancialcoach@yahoo.com
cbrancov@veritrustfinancial.com
turkalj@aol.com
cocofis7@hotmail.com
eamaxfield@aol.com
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
teamdreamers@gmail.com
ebrown5@metlife.com
julylion@hotmail.com
moneytech@earthlink.net

emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
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(323) 841-6094
(805) 687-7013
(310) 809-2727
(626) 255-3917
(310) 741-2614
(818) 850-2834
(818) 970-3283
(310) 377-7488
(714) 638-2414
(661) 621-2030
(310) 836-5233
(818) 501-4653
(310) 218-8038
(310) 391-7877
(888) 452-0001
(626) 384-9045
(562) 869-3949
(818) 668-8444
(310) 766-3853
(800) 207-3700
(323) 872-9560
(626) 497-9268
(310) 689-3369
(818) 640-1432
(174) 974-9970

(213) 765-0899

117

(805) 698-8511

(310) 374-7262

(818) 587-3102

(818) 519-9981

(310) 678-8188

(310) 358-0434
(818) 795-2762
(714) 630-2629
(310) 327-7263
(714) 750-5190
(951) 377-3377
(562) 869-7808
(310) 467-1891
(310) 672-3853

(213) 842-6657

(714) 769-9138



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ERIC PAPACOSTA

ERICA ESPINOZA

ERICA NELSON

EUILIM

EVA MACIAS

EVANGELINA SAAVEDRA

FAVIOLA PALOS

FELIPE DIAZ

FELIPE G. DIAZ

FERNANDO R. VANDENSTEEN

FRANK MERCURI Il

FRANK NAPOLITANO

GARY MUMFORD

GARY T. SHOAPS

GENE R. SCOTT

GEORGE HERNANDEZ

GEORGE MUNOZ

GERMAINE HILL

GUY RICHARDSON

HARRY SHEFFRON

HEATHER MENNE

HOWARD ROGER CHALAWSKY

HOWARD Z. ELEY

IAN SMITH

ILANA EDELSTEIN

ILYA CABALATUNGAN

epapacosta@glpwins.com
e_espinozal0@yahoo.com
erica@cavalierassociates.com
elim@ebwfinancial.com
maciaseva@aol.com
angiesaavedra@verizon.net
livierpalos@gmail.com
felipe@schoolretirementservices.com
felipediaz@niceoffice.com
commercehomeloans@sbcglobal.net
frank@tacticalag.com
fnapolitano@sammonsrep.com
gmhelpingclients@gmail.com
shoapsgl@verizon.net
gene.scott@voyafa.com
ghernandez@glpwins.com
lifechanginginsurancesolutions@gmail.com
germaine.advantis@gmail.com
guyrichardson@earthlink.net
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
heathermenne@niceoffice.com
info@seaviewtaxgroup.com
howardeley@gmail.com

helian77 @sbcglobal.net
iefinancial@aol.com

ilya.2020@yahoo.com
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(714) 308-8468
(818) 368-7534
(805) 367-8668
(562) 858-5038
(626) 315-5768
(562) 756-5602
(323) 620-9358
(951) 534-7392
(949) 253-8500
(323) 724-4244
(951) 266-0103
(951) 808-0719
(310) 863-0382
(805) 498-6688

(818) 491-0573

(714) 351-1859
(888) 485-5552
(818) 469-7313
(818) 360-2354
(800) 969-6051
(951) 286-1972
(310) 350-0828
(818) 342-2964
(310) 820-9752

(310) 617-3011

117

(626) 214-3014

(888) 756-3491
(591) 534-7392
(213) 200-3584
(950) 532-5691

(626) 253-5552

(805) 498-1839

(714) 256-1003
(877) 545-0220

(818) 760-4930

(888) 264-4122
(310) 412-9040
(800) 243-5483
(800) 355-9946

(310) 295-1621

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ITZIAR RAMOS

JACK STERN

JACQUELINE M. LUNA
JACQUELINE TOMLINSON
JAMES HOSTETTER
JAMES KATZ

JAMES T. SERANO

JAMES TUTWILER

JAMES W. BURTON

JANE ABBAMONTO
JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JASON JUSTIN ANDERSON
JAVIER PADILLA

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ

JEAN MIKI NISHIMURA
JEAN-CHRISTOPHER TRAN
JEFFREY STARLING
JEFFREY STERNBERG
JEIMY P. RAMIREZ-FIGUEROA
JERMAINE FLETCHER
JEROME TROST

JERRY VERDI

JODIE DU

JOEL SACHS

JOHN A. KRISTIANSON

JOHN P. MAYNE

iramos@gcsec.com
tsaguy@ca.rr.com
jmluna79@gmail.com
jtomlinson22@aol.com
j-hfg@pacbell.net
jameskatz@sbcglobal.net
jserano@reefmarketing.com
jtutwiler@glpwins.com
jburton@glpwins.com
akm9603 @gmail.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
jsn.anderson@gmail.com
jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com
leaderinaction@gmail.com
jmnread@charter.net
jeanchristophertran@yahoo.com
jeff@jswfinancialservices.com
buffalol132@aol.com
jeimyramirez@live.com
jfletcherjpf@live.com
helpfuljerry@yahoo.com
jerryv_advisor@yahoo.com
jdu@duinc.com
joelsachsllc@yahoo.com
john.kristianson@trilogyfs.com

jmayne@fwg.com
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(213) 200-0552
(310) 841-6208
(626) 533-4197
(310) 457-4532
(818) 225-1912
(818) 983-5980
(310) 636-4611
(310) 309-1509
(323) 898-5585
(714) 900-5540
(213) 765-0899
(323) 481-1328
(626) 214-3014
(562) 237-3683
(818) 625-7167
(714) 322-6367
(949) 939-0814
(818) 707-9770
(909) 275-3408
(888) 463-3090
(562) 201-5559
(909) 268-3849
(626) 279-9300
(323) 692-5641
(310) 756-0600

(661) 259-5919

7123

(818) 668-8444
(310) 714-6208

(626) 214-3013

(310) 503-7663

(323) 292-3020

(562) 762-8407

(818) 879-5589

(805) 750-8130

(626) 786-8900

(310) 399-6919
(562) 221-0608

(661) 644-5239



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext
Investment ProviderID
JOHN S. LARKIN johnl1509@gmail.com (310) 869-0034 (310) 391-3921
JOHNT. LLOYD jlloyd533@sbcglobal.net (888) 462-1118 12 (702) 695-5413
JOHN TAN john.tan@trustmontgroup.com (310) 422-0473 (714) 630-2629
JOSE M. GARCIA jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net (949) 357-9566 (949) 363-0703
JOSE M. GODOY, JR. josemgodoyjr@gmail.com (562) 619-6663 (562) 921-1748
JOSEPH CHUNG agemlife87@gmail.com (213) 215-1308
JOSEPH DONTI joe@safemoneynow.com (805) 990-4481 (818) 428-1238
JOY STERNBERG joystern@aol.com (818) 707-9770 (805) 750-8131
JUDITH WEBB judywebbposs@aol.com (818) 635-5858
KARA ROBINSON krobinson436@gmail.com (310) 703-9497
KARLY CARTER karlycarter@niceoffice.com (800) 969-6051
KATHLEEN MUNIZ kathleen.muniz@natplan.com (626) 918-5670 4118

KATHY RAE ORNELAS

KAYLEIGH SMITH

KEVIN E BROWN

KEVIN E BROWN

KEVIN MANN

KODEE MURRAY

KUSUMA SUHARTO

LANCE SCHULTZ

LAURA OVIEDO

LAURA RIVERA ORTIZ

LEON WOLF FAINSTADT

LEONARD BOLTON

LEONARD OVSIOWITZ

LESLIE E. TAUB

kathy4asb@gmail.com
ksmith@appreciationfinancial.com
kevin.advantis@gmail.com
kevin.advantis@gmail.com
kevmannOl@aol.com
kmurray@cerritos.edu
sansgio@yahoo.com
lanceschultz@niceoffice.com
|.oviedo@legacyfullcircle.com
laura.legacy@yahoo.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
bolton_leonard@yahoo.com
len@teachersfs.com

les@teachersfs.com
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(805) 320-0150
(650) 430-2747
(323) 356-4907
(323) 356-4907
(714) 321-1069
(714) 203-6959
(415) 722-9804
(949) 253-8500
(323) 394-6030
(626) 214-3014
(310) 470-8981
(818) 541-1365
(310) 459-8242

(949) 285-5442

(805) 652-1063

(877) 545-0200
(877) 545-0220
(714) 321-1069

(818) 292-1532

(714) 404-7883
(626) 214-3013
(909) 815-8161
(310) 709-5446

(818) 352-7510

106

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

LETICIA ANGUIANO

LISA SHAWVER

LISABETH SCHILLER

LIZBETH ULLOA-DAVILA

LUCDU

LUCIUN LOVICK

LUISJ. FONDEVILA

LYNN G. TOMKO

MARC A. HOULE

MARCEY R. MAHLER

MARIA M. BIRDWELL

MARIA R. A. JOHNSON

MARK MENNE

MARLENA MCCOY

MARTHA ROCIO BACHMAN

MARY FAGERSTROM

MATT VILLEGAS

MATTHEW JOSTEN

MAUREEN A. VANN

MAXINE J. MARCUS

MAY MOTAMEDI

MERLINDA GUERRA

MICAH COMER

MICHAEL A. FRUMKIN

MICHAEL FINDER

MICHAEL PAVELIC

anguiano97@gmail.com
[a21ms@aol.com
Ischiller@gcsec.com
lizbethulloadavila@gmail.com
Idu@duinc.com
Iwlovick@tpensions.com
luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
marchoule@planmembersec.com
marceyr@aol.com
maria.birdwell@gmail.com
maria@mrjinsurance.info
markmenne@niceoffice.com
mccoy1949@aol.com
laxmiroo@gmail.com
mfagerstrom@appreciationfinancial.com
mattvillegas@niceoffice.com
mjosten@glpwins.com
matti.vann@trilogyfs.com
tsagal@ca.rr.com
may_motamedi@yahoo.com
merlindaguerra@socal.rr.com
mcomer@asureagroup.com
mfrumkin@earthlink.net
mfinder@socal.rr.com

mikeypavelic@gmail.com
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(626) 277-8040
(209) 931-3431
(818) 668-8444
(626) 367-7706
(626) 279-9300
(800) 474-1440
(323) 939-3100
(866) 466-6158
(619) 260-0155
(818) 789-6784
(626) 359-6235
(714) 785-1247
(949) 253-8500
(805) 208-1173
(626) 319-6336
(818) 917-7632
(800) 969-6017
(714) 734-3489
(626) 918-5670
(310) 559-2155
(818) 887-2506
(818) 368-7534
(949) 891-0233
(818) 414-4700
(818) 892-2211

(949) 244-7873

116

229

4507

(209) 483-4005

(626) 419-5994

(916) 429-5992
(310) 800-8820
(505) 660-6844
(760) 351-6489
(818) 231-7898

(785) 341-1052

(805) 383-8048

(818) 348-8436

(714) 585-6612

(310) 714-1390

(818) 225-1912

(949) 933-5499

(818) 995-4366

(877) 545-0220 106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

MICHAEL REPPEN

MICHAEL SANDSTROM

MICHAEL SAVAS TUMER

MICHAEL SHOHEEN BAKHSHI

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHELE DENNY

MICHELE E. FANNER

MICHELE EF HAMLETT

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ

MILA BROVARNY

MITCHELL BECK

MOTTI COHEN

MURIEL A. BLAKE

NANCY A. WINTER

NANCY L. SERRITELLA

NATALIA CATILINI

NILI OVSIOWITZ

NINA LEYVA

NORWOOD KING

PAMELA GALLEGOS

PATRICK SEYED DEHBOZORG

PAUL RUTTAN

PAUL W. LEONHART

PETER KEJMAR

PETER S. HUDSON

PETER VAINA

mike@ejreppen.com
msandstrom@socal.rr.com
mstumer@bayhilladvisors.com
michael.shoheen@trilogyfs.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
micheledenny@gmail.com
michele@retirementchoices.org
michele@retirementchoices.org
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com

milabrv@yahoo.com

mitchell.beck@calfinancialadvisors.com

motti@teachersfs.com
murielblake@wealthbuildersinc.com
nancywinterd@gmail.com
nserritella@sagepointadvisor.com
catilinienterprises@gmail.com
nili@teachersfs.com
nina.svele@gmail.com
nandn2@pacbell.net
pamelagallegos@rocketmail.com
retirement403b@gmail.com
paulruttan@niceoffice.com
pjdipjdl@aol.com
pkejmar@planmembersec.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com

vajna@dslextreme.com
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(714) 926-8844
(818) 368-7534
(707) 301-8148
(310) 756-0600
(818) 642-4235
(949) 322-1204
(213) 765-0899
(213) 765-0899
(626) 890-9360
(818) 618-6452
(323) 719-5978
(800) 344-6870
(310) 391-3921
(949) 831-0595
(805) 484-1011
(949) 861-0595
(310) 826-6960
(805) 570-1513
(714) 220-0129
(714) 321-4345
(818) 585-4377
(800) 969-6051
(909) 591-3542
(626) 289-9906
(818) 707-1000

(818) 225-1912

7118

132

139

(800) 589-4872

(707) 455-8392
(415) 717-3853
(818) 206-1163

(714) 486-1703

(626) 214-3013

(818) 981-2311

(310) 553-8383
(800) 872-7748

(949) 878-2548

(813) 321-2558
(310) 820-9752
(562) 822-2324
(888) 929-7997

(818) 225-1912

(909) 967-0332
(626) 592-2802

(805) 750-1964



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

PHYLLIS MOCK

RAMAIJ ST. JAMES

RANDY D. RUSSELL
REGINALD EVANS
REGINALD LEO STEWART
REGINALD M. CLARK
REGINALD WILLIAMS
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA
RICHARD BAVETZ
RICHARD CONLON
RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER
ROBBY WELLES

ROBERT A. HAZARD
ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROBERT LA CARRIERE
ROBERTO GALLEGOS
ROBIN A. SINDICICH

ROD MOSS

RODRICA CASS

RON RAMOS

RONALD BERNHEIM
RONALD SEBILO-TIBBITS
RONALD WESTLUND
ROSE M. HICKMAN
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP

SANDI SANDERS

phyllistc33@aol.com
ramajstjames@aol.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
rleh42@icloud.com
regco@planmembersec.com
drregclark@msn.com
rlr2yoni@aol.com
newbusiness@retirementchoices.org
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
r.conlon@fcafinancial.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
robbywelles@aol.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
robertduranjr@yahoo.com
rlacarriere@roadrunner.com
robbtennis@msn.com

robinsin2 @yahoo.com
mkmmarketing@yahoo.com
rodricacass8@yahoo.com
rramoslegacy@yahoo.com
ronald.bernheim@natplan.com
PFALighthouse@gmail.com
ron@greatoakis.com
rhickman@sagepointadvisor.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com

sandi@sandisanders.com
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(909) 559-8829
(310) 527-0355
(800) 266-0859
(310) 903-9854
(951) 898-4589
(909) 621-4646
(562) 682-5412
(213) 765-0899
(818) 779-1133
(714) 239-1100
(310) 891-0894
(818) 360-7400
(818) 707-1675
(626) 214-3013
(714) 447-8864
(888) 929-7997
(909) 919-6049
(310) 839-8200
(323) 385-1155
(626) 221-0038
(818) 626-9498
(510) 778-3874
(951) 225-2357
(310) 527-0355
(800) 720-2447

(818) 223-9444

112

203

(909) 240-6442
(424) 204-3017
(626) 792-0835
(310) 638-3935
(310) 447-1731
(909) 230-8425

(562) 925-9255

(825) 777-7799

(562) 331-4527

(310) 308-5995
(818) 515-2447
(909) 319-1790

(213) 220-3226

(310) 936-2225
(323) 385-1155
(626) 214-3013
(818) 571-3711
(415) 237-1277
(866) 353-1225
(310) 901-8032

(818) 225-0829



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

SANFORD I. SPERO
SARAH GAYE DEAL
SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT
SCOTT D. GOODMAN
SHERRY MARTIN

SKY TETSUKA

STACEY PARNUM
STAN MAGNUS
STEPHEN A. LALLI
STEPHEN CHARLES BAILEY
STEPHEN MURDOCK
STONEY LEE

SUESEAN RUIZ

SULAN (SUE) M. CHUNG
SUZANNE FAHEY
SYLVIA RUIZ

TAAJAH M. PHENEZY
TAMIA JORDAN
TERESA CHA

TERESA MARTIN
TERRENCE GOMES
THALIA MONTIEL
THOMAS BELL
THOMAS E. TVRDY
TODD A. GURVIS

TOM LOPSHIRE

sanpghfan@aol.com

sarahgdeal@gmail.com

scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com

sherrymartin@planmembersec.com
sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com
staceyparnum@yahoo.com
stan@teachersfs.com
slalli@planmembersec.com
steve@teachersfs.com
steve@stephenmurdock.com
stoney@stonefs.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
suechung@pacbell.net
suzanne.fahey@gmail.com
ruiz0306@aol.com
tmphenezy@gmail.com
tamia.jordan@trilogyfs.com
morganchadeducator@sbcglobal.net
teresamartin@valuteachers.com
terrence.gomes@trilogyfs.com
maptee@msn.com

tbelll8 @gmail.com
tomt@ca.rr.com
tevye@trilogyfs.com

tom@hlfinancialgrp.com
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(702) 233-3456
(323) 702-9717
(818) 707-1000
(323) 512-4718
(818) 780-4477
(323) 683-2299
(661) 255-5850
(818) 501-2815
(310) 383-4856
(626) 224-4892
(562) 708-8766
(714) 449-0990
(562) 972-3536
(310) 274-5979
(714) 606-7717
(323) 376-9258
(855) 411-4032
(818) 444-7880
(310) 784-0060
(801) 251-6034
(310) 756-0500
(818) 762-9200
(310) 995-6140
(562) 900-7411
(310) 756-0600

(650) 347-8400

806

3673

7208

7205

(702) 480-6779
(323) 295-0612

(818) 225-7367

(818) 802-5202

(714) 361-7440

(818) 257-4373
(323) 939-3100
(626) 290-1444

(800) 441-0136

(626) 826-6622

(323) 314-2813

(714) 928-9330

(626) 214-3013

(404) 368-6285

(858) 703-7376

(818) 400-2266

(408) 836-0839



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

TONI ROEDER

TONY BAROUTI

TROY DUEKER

VERED JUSTIN

VERNON OKBAOK
VERNON R. STUBBLEFIELD
VICTORIA S. MARSHALL
WADE N. MURPHY
WILLIAM A. BALLESTEROS
WILLIAM J. FAHEY
WILLIAM NEVILS
WILLIAM R. HUGGINS
YAAKOV SIMONS
YVONNE NAVARRETE
ZACHARY HANAN

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

NORTH AMERICAN COMPANY FOR LIFE - NORTHB340

AARON MCNAUGHTON
ADRIAN BLIDARESCU
ADRIEN BARAJAS

ALEX KLINGENSMITH
ALEXANDER QUINN
ALEXANDER RODRIGO
ALICE KIM

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

ALVIN PARRA

toni@teachersfs.com
erica@cavalierassociates.com
troy@planmembersec.com
veredjustin@legendequities.com
verndinsurance@gmail.com
vrstubblefield@yahoo.com
victoria@advantisins.com
wade@envisionfinancialgroup.com
wballesteros@sammonsrep.com
faheywj@gmail.com
bill@lifewealthfinancial.com
ser.huggins@yahoo.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net
yvonne.navarrete@natplan.com
zacharyhanan@aol.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

adriandares@msn.com
adrian.advantis@gmail.com
alex@ncgfinancial.com
alex@calmatrix.com
arodrigo_legacy@yahoo.com
alice@moneymattersfinancial.net
acs.legacy@gmail.com

alvin@strategicchoices.com
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(818) 990-8764
(805) 367-8668
(949) 487-7655
(310) 204-6439
(310) 594-2810
(909) 268-3463
(951) 906-6912
(310) 541-2567
(800) 549-7476
(714) 928-9330
(949) 677-1122
(714) 713-0841
(323) 852-0059
(626) 918-5670
(818) 398-1112

(818) 886-2593

(714) 900-5540
(661) 940-4875
(714) 417-6852
(760) 231-7458
(310) 266-4305
(909) 619-2216
(310) 641-4888
(562) 413-6320

(626) 441-2284

4117

(949) 310-0392

(714) 670-2210
(310) 679-1526
(949) 382-2960
(310) 293-0442
(805) 772-9400
(714) 606-7717
(949) 229-3133
(714) 871-1252

(323) 447-2120

(818) 865-8266

(714) 529-2852
(800) 520-1204
(877) 545-0200

(760) 231-7552

(626) 214-3014

(626) 214-3013

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

AMAURI LEO DO CARMO

ANDREW J. JARAMILLO

ANGELICA C. JONES

ANNETTE STEWART

ANSON ANGEL OLMOS

ANTHONY GEORGE

ANTHONY RICHARD KOFSKY

ARISTOTELES MIRANDA

ARNETTE W. TRAVIS

ARNOLD HURWITZ

ARTHUR L. MAESE

AURTURO CHAVEZ

BARBARA LOUISE WALKER

BARRY BAKIN

BEN YOUNG

BILAL HALL

BRADLEY COLE

BRANDON MENDENHALL

BRIAN COBIAN

BRIAN VOSBERG

BRUCE P. GONZALES

BRYN MURPHY

BYRON ROLLERSON

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - MONICA WALKER

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

crstrategies@sbcglobal.net
jaramilloa@ft.newyorklife.com
acjretirement@gmail.com
hezzawsome@aol.com
aolmos.legacy@gmail.com
ageorge.inc@gmail.com

tk90265@gmail.com

atravis@zahorik.com
arnold@teachersfs.com
anrmaese@yahoo.com
arturochavez2000@gmail.com
barbarawalker21@aol.com
barrybakin@yahoo.com
ben@astutewealth.com
bhall@ovationretirement.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brian@schoolretirementservices.com
b.cobian@verizon.net
brian@vosbergassociates.com
b.gonzales@legacyfullcircle.com
bryn.lifesolutions@gmail.com
your403b@yahoo.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com
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(714) 777-5693
(760) 245-8638
(310) 890-6806
(323) 296-5708
(213) 446-4003
(310) 463-9569
(310) 745-8116
(626) 826-5729
(800) 266-0829
(818) 999-5722
(562) 857-5285
(714) 231-4441
(626) 676-4232
(818) 521-5440
(530) 677-6001
(919) 830-6670
(800) 266-0859
(714) 353-2225
(714) 398-1255
(626) 358-5458
(562) 846-5414
(562) 480-1550
(562) 676-1427

(818) 779-1133

(818) 779-1133

215

106

(714) 470-9480

(212) 447-4570

(310) 457-8116
(818) 945-5112
(310) 871-2547
(818) 802-8141

(951) 679-4590

(310) 348-2937

(530) 409-7790

(310) 798-2803

(818) 751-9697

(626) 716-2038

(626) 214-3013

(805) 351-3800

(825) 777-7799



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

CARRINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE

SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETZ

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
CECILIA KEITH VAUGHN
CHARLES A. BROWN
CHARLES FREEDBERG
CHARLES SCOTT AGUIRRE
CHRISTINA A. KITCHEN
CHRISTOPHER CORNELIUS
CHRISTOPHER DUKES
CHRISTOPHER HAWK
CHRISTOPHER PONTRELLI
CLARK MOFFAT

CLIVE MERVIS

CORISSA HERNANDEZ
DANE A PETCHUL

DANIEL R. FREEMAN
DANNY MALDONADO
DARIN TINGLOF

DAVID J. ONDO, JR.
DAVID M EPSTEIN

DAVID MATINEZ

DAVID NEUMAN

DAVID PENN

DAVID R. NADLER

DAVID S. LIN

carington@yourcaringagent.com

cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
memfinserv@yahoo.com
chaff@sbcglobal.net
finprol01@gmail.com
c.aguirre@legacyfullcircle.com
christina_k000@yahoo.com
chris@stonefs.com
cdukel972@aol.com
dcrodgers@msn.com

cpontl@yahoo.com

cmoffat@moffatfinancialgroup.com

clivemervis@yahoo.com

corissa.hernandez@gmail.com

dane@petchulretirementplanning.com

dfreeman@teacherpensions.com
d.maldonado@Ifcagency.com
darintinglof@yahoo.com
hondo500@verizon.net
depstein@finsvcs.com
davidmartinez.rfm@gmail.com
david@capitalunit.com
dpenn@swst.com
drnadlerins@yahoo.com

davidlin777@yahoo.com
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(818) 779-1133

(626) 795-7210
(310) 793-2141
(323) 751-5712
(310) 659-1603
(626) 214-3013
(951) 634-4430
(714) 449-0990
(818) 326-0889
(310) 391-8086
(626) 795-4138
(760) 731-0489
(310) 473-1346
(909) 709-1312
(949) 854-3001
(559) 270-6328
(562) 457-0746
(818) 968-3943
(310) 200-1999
(888) 376-7990
(818) 826-4478
(818) 850-2834
(800) 765-2200
(818) 970-3283

(310) 377-7488

222

(805) 351-3800

(626) 221-7728
(626) 893-9596
(213) 300-9502
(310) 780-5376
(323) 997-1565

(951) 634-5615

(818) 456-4844
(424) 223-8104

(626) 643-9760

(310) 977-3888
(626) 214-3013
(949) 233-3888
(559) 448-0616
(562) 319-3559
(818) 225-1912
(562) 946-5079

(858) 202-2367

(818) 519-9981

(323) 658-4457

(310) 678-8188

103



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DENNIS DACHTLER
DIANA PADILLA

DONALD E. TRUMAN
DONALD RELINE

DOREEN DIAZ

DRAGANA "DEE" TURKALJ
EDWARD A. MAXFIELD
EDWARD CALVIN BAILEY, IlI
EDWARD DEGUZMAN
EMMANUEL LARSULE
ERICA NELSON

EUILIM

EVA MACIAS
EVANGELINA SAAVEDRA
FAVIOLA PALOS

FELIPE DIAZ

FELIPE G. DIAZ

FERNANDO R. VANDENSTEEN

FRANK BERENGUER

FRANK NAPOLITANO

FREDERICK M. WOOLLEY, CFP

FREDRIC KIM MEYER

GEORGE MUNOZ

GERMAINE HILL

GILLIAN GIORGIO

GLOBAL FINANCIAL VENTURES -

JOSEPH GREESON

dennis.dachtler@dachtlerwealth.com
lifestylestrategies4u@gmail.com
dtruman@socal.rr.com

dmr0697 @aol.com
yourfinancialcoach@yahoo.com
turkalj@aol.com
eamaxfield@aol.com
ecbnewstart@gmail.com
teamdreamers@gmail.com
emmanuel@retirementchoices.org
erica@cavalierassociates.com
elim@ebwfinancial.com
maciaseva@aol.com
angiesaavedra@verizon.net
livierpalos@gmail.com
felipe@schoolretirementservices.com
felipediaz@niceoffice.com
commercehomeloans@sbcglobal.net
frank.berenguer@gmail.com
fnapolitano@sammonsrep.com
fwoolley@fwg.com

thefmg@earthlink.net

lifechanginginsurancesolutions@gmail.com

germaine.advantis@gmail.com
gillian.giorgio@tfaconnect.com

globalfv@gmail.com
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(916) 933-3076
(626) 862-5243
(888) 452-0001
(310) 542-2226
(626) 384-9045
(818) 668-8444
(800) 207-3700
(323) 872-9560
(626) 497-9268
(213) 765-0899
(805) 367-8668
(562) 858-5038
(626) 315-5768
(562) 756-5602
(323) 620-9358
(951) 534-7392
(949) 253-8500
(323) 724-4244
(818) 370-6025
(951) 808-0719
(909) 307-1564
(714) 282-1825
(714) 351-1859
(888) 485-5552
(818) 307-8580

(818) 967-0330

117

117

(800) 333-1855
(562) 355-0408
(714) 750-5190
(310) 542-2221
(951) 377-3377
(310) 467-1891

(213) 842-6657

(626) 214-3014

(888) 756-3491
(591) 534-7392

(213) 200-3584

(626) 253-5552
(909) 556-6905
(714) 282-1824
(714) 256-1003
(877) 545-0220

(805) 746-1809

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

GUY RICHARDSON

HAIM SHEPES

HARRY SHEFFRON
HEATHER MENNE
HOWARD ROGER CHALAWSKY
HOWARD Z. ELEY

IAN SMITH

ILANA EDELSTEIN
JACQUELINE M. LUNA
JAIME PAREDES

JAMES D. REGAN

JAMES F. SWEENEY, JR.
JAMES G. JACKSON
JAMES HOSTETTER
JAMES KAMINSKI

JAMES T. SERANO

JANE ABBAMONTO
JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JASON JUSTIN ANDERSON
JAVIER PADILLA

JAVIER RODRIGUEZ
JEAN-CHRISTOPHER TRAN
JEFF GRUETZMACHER
JEFFREY STERNBERG
JODIE DU

JOEL SACHS

guyrichardson@earthlink.net
haimshepes@legendequities.com
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
heathermenne@niceoffice.com
info@seaviewtaxgroup.com
howardeley@gmail.com
helian77@sbcglobal.net
iefinancial@aol.com
jmluna79@gmail.com
jparedes@legacyfullcircle.com
jimregan1776@gmail.com
jsweeneyjr@sbcglobal.net
jamesja8888@yahoo.com
j-hfg@pacbell.net
jekaminski@msn.com
jserano@reefmarketing.com
akm9603 @gmail.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
jsn.anderson@gmail.com
jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com
leaderinaction@gmail.com
jeanchristophertran@yahoo.com
jeffg.ffg@verizon.net
buffalo132@aol.com
jdu@duinc.com

joelsachsllc@yahoo.com
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(818) 469-7313
(818) 783-3869
(818) 360-2354
(800) 969-6051
(951) 286-1972
(310) 350-0828
(818) 342-2964
(310) 820-9752
(626) 533-4197
(909) 286-8782
(760) 822-7064
(818) 317-2576
(805) 741-7170
(818) 225-1912
(818) 521-1816
(310) 636-4611
(714) 900-5540
(213) 765-0899
(323) 481-1328
(626) 214-3014
(562) 237-3683
(714) 322-6367
(909) 238-4519
(818) 707-9770
(626) 279-9300

(323) 692-5641

(818) 760-4930

(818) 599-2667

(888) 264-4122
(310) 412-9040
(800) 243-5483
(800) 355-9946
(626) 214-3013

(626) 214-3013

(818) 842-7323

(949) 375-2674

(661) 288-1622

(310) 503-7663

(562) 762-8407

(909) 989-3773

(805) 750-8130

(310) 399-6919



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

JOHANA HIDALGO
JOHN B. HOGAN
JONATHAN SANDERS
JOSE M. GARCIA
JOSE RODRIGUEZ, JR.
JOSEPH CHUNG
JOSEPH DONTI

JOY STERNBERG
JUDAH PARKER
JUDITH A. TABOR
JUDITH WEBB

KARA ROBINSON
KARLY CARTER
KATHY RAE ORNELAS
KEITH FINKELSTEIN
KEVIN E BROWN
KEVIN KRAEMER
KRYSTAL ROSE
KUSUMA SUHARTO
LANCE SCHULTZ
LAURA OVIEDO
LAURA RIVERA ORTIZ
LEON WOLF FAINSTADT
LEONARD BOLTON
LEONARD OVSIOWITZ

LETICIA ANGUIANO

johana.hidalgo@tfaconnect.com
jhogan42@verizon.net
sandersjon@gmail.com
jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net
rodriguezjrjosel@gmail.com
agemlife87@gmail.com
joe@safemoneynow.com
joystern@aol.com
judah.parker@gmail.com
jatfinancial@aol.com
judywebbposs@aol.com
krobinson436@gmail.com
karlycarter@niceoffice.com
kathy4asb@gmail.com
savetax403b@aol.com
kevin.advantis@gmail.com
kevin@theiracenter.biz
krystalnicole@gmail.com
sansgio@yahoo.com
lanceschultz@niceoffice.com
|.oviedo@legacyfullcircle.com
laura.legacy@yahoo.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
bolton_leonard@yahoo.com
len@teachersfs.com

anguiano97@gmail.com
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(626) 394-4549
(562) 505-5160
(909) 910-5064
(949) 357-9566
(323) 833-9582
(213) 215-1308
(805) 990-4481
(818) 707-9770
(714) 661-0584
(318) 237-5124
(818) 635-5858
(310) 703-9497
(800) 969-6051
(805) 320-0150
(310) 714-3214
(323) 356-4907
(760) 868-1093
(323) 203-6246
(415) 722-9804
(949) 253-8500
(323) 394-6030
(626) 214-3014
(310) 470-8981
(818) 541-1365
(310) 459-8242

(626) 277-8040

(626) 569-5866
(562) 924-7276
(909) 766-9441
(949) 363-0703

(626) 441-2284

(818) 428-1238

(805) 750-8131

(318) 368-8893

(805) 652-1063
(800) 652-6111
(877) 545-0200

(951) 283-0443

(714) 404-7883
(626) 214-3013
(909) 815-8161
(310) 709-5446

(818) 352-7510

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

LUCDU

LYNN G. TOMKO

MALKIN STRONG

MARCEY R. MAHLER

MARK MENNE

MARTHA ROCIO BACHMAN

MATT VILLEGAS

MERNIE MENDOZA

MICAH COMER

MICHAEL A. FRUMKIN

MICHAEL PAVELIC

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHAEL WILLIAM SEGAL

MICHELE DENNY

MICHELE E. FANNER

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ

MITCHELL BECK

MONICA WALKER

MOTTI COHEN

NILI OVSIOWITZ

NORMA P. GREENLY

NORMAN GIROUX

PAUL RUTTAN

PETER J. POTHIER

PHYLLIS MOCK

RANDOLPH SIMPSON

l[du@duinc.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
malkinstrong@charter.net
marceyr@aol.com
markmenne@niceoffice.com
laxmiroo@gmail.com
mattvillegas@niceoffice.com
mernie.mendoza@tfaconnect.com
mcomer@asureagroup.com
mfrumkin@earthlink.net
mikeypavelic@gmail.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
mwsegal@gmail.com
micheledenny@gmail.com
michele@retirementchoices.org
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com
mitchell.beck@calfinancialadvisors.com
monicawalker100@yahoo.com
motti@teachersfs.com
nili@teachersfs.com
ngreenly@royalaa.com
norman@ims4u.net
paulruttan@niceoffice.com
pete@basichealthylife.com
phyllistc33@aol.com

rc2simpson@yahoo.com
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(626) 279-9300
(866) 466-6158
(562) 437-1563
(818) 789-6784
(949) 253-8500
(626) 319-6336
(800) 969-6017
(818) 974-8376
(949) 891-0233
(818) 414-4700
(949) 244-7873
(818) 642-4235
(714) 690-3613
(949) 322-1204
(213) 765-0899
(626) 890-9360
(323) 719-5978
(805) 231-9939
(800) 344-6870
(310) 826-6960
(562) 426-3819
(714) 634-8660
(800) 969-6051
(909) 547-0090
(909) 559-8829

(323) 974-7160

229

(505) 660-6844
(310) 542-2226

(818) 231-7898

(818) 488-9795
(949) 933-5499
(818) 995-4366
(877) 545-0220
(818) 206-1163
(714) 239-1100

(714) 486-1703

(626) 214-3013

(310) 553-8383
(813) 321-2558

(949) 261-8630

(909) 240-6442

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

RAYMOND SAMPAGA
REGINA L. SCHWESKA
REGINALD EVANS
REGINALD M. CLARK
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA
RICHARD BAVETZ
RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER
ROBERT D. LEWIS
ROBERT DILLON

ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROBERT E. DRUM
ROBERT H. WALN
ROBERT MCDANIEL, JR.
ROBERT P. BELL

ROBIN A. SINDICICH
RODNEY AU-YEUNG

RON RAMOS

RONALD JOHN LEBRANE
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
SAMMUEL ADISSI

SANDI SANDERS

SARAH GAYE DEAL
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SHERILYNN PINKSTON
STAN MAGNUS

STEPHEN BECKER

rsampaga75@gmail.com
cam32787@icloud.com
rleh42@icloud.com
drregclark@msn.com
newbusiness@retirementchoices.org
rickbavetz@yahoo.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
boblewis.california@gmail.com
rmandillon@sbcglobal.net
robertduranjr@yahoo.com
rdrum@sbcglobal.net
bobwaln@rhwfs.com
rwmcdaniel@charter.net
bnaannuity@aol.com

robinsin2 @yahoo.com
rauyeun2002@yahoo.com
rramoslegacy@yahoo.com
rlebrane@gmail.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
sadissi@legacyfullcircle.com
sandi@sandisanders.com
sarahgdeal@gmail.com
scottcarlin@planmembersec.com
sheripinkston@gmail.com
stan@teachersfs.com

sbecker@finance500.com
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(310) 753-2727
(626) 353-1397
(310) 903-9854
(909) 621-4646
(213) 765-0899
(818) 779-1133
(310) 891-0894
(916) 996-0964
(310) 344-1948
(626) 214-3013
(818) 783-8719
(562) 921-0123
(909) 772-2133
(562) 597-8230
(909) 919-6049
(818) 281-3746
(626) 221-0038
(818) 988-0918
(800) 720-2447
(626) 214-3014
(818) 223-9444
(323) 702-9717
(909) 981-9104
(310) 542-2221
(818) 501-2815

(949) 253-4000

(714) 497-0729
(626) 821-5413
(310) 638-3935

(909) 230-8425

(825) 777-7799

(916) 222-2338
(310) 679-2159
(909) 319-1790
(818) 398-6519

(562) 544-5348

(562) 277-8285

(626) 214-3013
(310) 383-2206
(818) 225-0829

(818) 681-0499

(323) 295-0612
(909) 948-1020
(310) 980-3082
(818) 257-4373

(949) 454-0049



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

STEPHEN CHARLES BAILEY
STEVE S. LEE

STEVEN J. BARRETT
STONEY LEE

SUESEAN RUIZ

SULAN (SUE) M. CHUNG
SUZANNE FAHEY

SUZY GIORGIO

SUZY GIORGIO

SYLVIA RUIZ

TEVIS VERRETT
THOMAS BELL

TINA DICKINSON

TODD ENSING

TONI ROEDER

TONY BAROUTI
VALERIE HUDSON
VERNON OKBAOK
VICTOR ERNST
VICTORIA S. MARSHALL
WILLIAM J. FAHEY
WILLIAM NEVILS
YAAKOV SIMONS

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

PLANMEMBER SERVICES - PLANMB138

A. JAY MUNOZ

steve@teachersfs.com
slee@swst.com
stevebarrett4@gmail.com
stoney@stonefs.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
suechung@pacbell.net
suzanne.fahey@gmail.com
suzy.giorgio@tfaconnect.com
suzy.giorgio@tfaconnect.con
ruiz0306@aol.com
tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com
tbell18 @gmail.com
tina.dickinson@tfaconnect.com
ensingfinancial@gmail.com
toni@teachersfs.com
erica@cavalierassociates.com
vhudson310@gmail.com
verndinsurance@gmail.com
vmenv@yahoo.com
victoria@advantisins.com
faheywj@gmail.com
bill@lifewealthfinancial.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net

unifiedinvest@aol.com

Jmunoz@planmembersec.com
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(626) 224-4892
(800) 765-2200
(714) 425-5094
(714) 449-0990
(562) 972-3536
(310) 274-5979
(714) 606-7717
(818) 606-0377
(818) 606-0377
(323) 376-9258
(805) 491-5295
(310) 995-6140
(818) 642-2650
(661) 713-5021
(818) 990-8764
(805) 367-8668
(310) 729-9125
(310) 594-2810
(702) 233-9126
(951) 906-6912
(714) 928-9330
(949) 677-1122
(323) 852-0059

(818) 886-2593

(909) 792-4482

(626) 290-1444

(323) 658-4457

(626) 826-6622
(323) 314-2813
(714) 928-9330

(805) 746-1809

(626) 214-3013

(818) 285-5295

(714) 670-2210
(702) 524-5995
(949) 382-2960
(714) 606-7717
(949) 229-3133

(323) 447-2120

(909) 882-6998



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

BOBBY MOTAMEDI

BRENT W. CARROLL

CAROL CORY

CHAIM TROMAN

CLARK MOFFAT

COREY J. BIRDWELL

DANIEL B. ZISKIN

DANIELLE BUNNELL

DAVID A. GOSS

HARRY SHEFFRON

JACK STERN

JOEL VANIS GRITTEN

JOSE M. GARCIA

LUIS J. FONDEVILA

LYNN G. TOMKO

MADY A. YEHIA

MARC A. HOULE

MARILYN GERMANN

MURIEL A. BLAKE

PETER KEJMAR

PETER S. HUDSON

REGINALD LEO STEWART

RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER

ROBERT A. HAZARD

SCOTT A. ANDERHOLT

SCOTT D. CARLIN

helpyouretire@yahoo.com
brent_carroll@planmembersec.com
carol_cory@planmembersec.com
chaimtroman@planmembersec.com
cmoffat@moffatfinancialgroup.com
educorey@gmail.com
dan@ziskinfinancial.com
daniellebunnell@yahoo.com
isu83@aol.com
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
tsaguy@ca.rr.com
joel_gritten@planmembersec.com
jm.garcia@sbcglobal.net
luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com
lynntomko@planmembersec.com
mady_yehia@planmembersec.com
marchoule@planmembersec.com
marilyn_germann@planmembersec.com
murielblake@wealthbuildersinc.com
pkejmar@planmembersec.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
regco@planmembersec.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
robert_hazard@planmembersec.com
scott_anderholt@planmembersec.com

scottcarlin@planmembersec.com
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(818) 225-1912 107
(800) 795-7019
(323) 939-3100
(818) 780-4477
(760) 731-0489
(626) 359-6235
(818) 623-0044
(310) 230-5727
(805) 687-7013
(818) 360-2354
(310) 841-6208
(800) 874-6910 2445
(949) 357-9566
(323) 939-3100
(866) 466-6158
(818) 567-1595
(619) 260-0155
(805) 383-9155
(310) 391-3921
(626) 289-9906
(818) 707-1000
(951) 898-4589
(310) 891-0894
(818) 707-1675
(818) 707-1000

(909) 981-9104

(818) 300-5550
(949) 554-9000
(323) 387-8877

(818) 974-0342

(626) 221-2190
(310) 508-4204
(310) 486-5905

(805) 698-8511

(310) 714-6208
(714) 883-8186
(949) 363-0703
(310) 800-8820
(505) 660-6844
(818) 307-3812
(760) 351-6489
(805) 509-1241
(800) 872-7748
(626) 592-2802
(805) 750-1964

(310) 447-1731

(818) 515-2447
(818) 225-7367

(909) 948-1020



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

SHERRY MARTIN

STEPHEN A. LALLI

THALIA MONTIEL

TIM A. SWIER

TROY DUEKER

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE CO - RELIAB146

ADAM NEVILLE

APRIL DIXON

ARTHUR R. PEREZ

BRADLEY COLE

BRIAN COBIAN

BRIAN VOSBERG

CARLA BUTTROM

CARLOS A. PALAZZI

CAROLE A. HABER

CAROLE UPSON

CESAR FRANCO

CHAD HORNADAY

CHARLES CROFT

DAN A. LESS

DANIEL BUSTER

DARLENE MATHIESON

DAVID A. GOSS
DAVID J. ONDO, JR.

DAVID KELLY MANN

sherrymartin@planmembersec.com
slalli@planmembersec.com
maptee@msn.com
tswier@gmail.com
troy@planmembersec.com

zita_fortman@planmembersec.com

aneville@tpensions.com
aldixon@ft.newyorklife.com
art.perez@us.ing.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
b.cobian@verizon.net
brian@vosbergassociates.com
cbuttrom@glpwins.com
carlos.palazzi@Haconnect.com
fsaca@fsoa.wm
carole.upson@fincp.com
cfrancol@yahoo.com
chornaday@zukfinancial.com
ccroftgo@sbcglobal.net
dless@tfamail.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
dmathieson@zahorik.com
isu83@aol.com
hondo500@verizon.net

kelly@bigskycapital.com
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(818) 780-4477
(310) 383-4856
(818) 762-9200
(805) 687-7013
(949) 487-7655

(818) 886-2593

(480) 695-9838
(818) 383-7809
(909) 980-5512
(800) 266-0859
(714) 398-1255
(626) 358-5458
(313) 790-5772
(323) 217-8173
(310) 471-9451
(323) 497-8846
(626) 588-2417
(949) 472-4550
(818) 889-7258
(213) 637-9100
(909) 305-1822
(626) 792-0835
(805) 687-7013
(310) 200-1999

(800) 366-6722

106

239

(818) 802-5202
(323) 939-3100

(818) 400-2266

(949) 310-0392

(214) 666-6450

(818) 751-9697

(626) 716-2038
(877) 457-9467

(626) 820-4993

(213) 840-8665
(949) 322-6648
(818) 601-0099

(818) 203-0005

(626) 355-0928
(805) 698-8511
(562) 946-5079

(800) 605-0110



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DENNIS SOUKUP

DONALD BLAUNER

ELAINE E. ROBERTS

ELIZABETH J. REPPEN

EVELIOR LEON

FERNANDO CARDENAL MARTINEZ

FREDERICK M. WOOLLEY, CFP
GENE R. SCOTT
GILLIAN GIORGIO
GRANT ABADZHYAN
HAIM SHEPES
HOVSEP DERMENJIAN
ITZIAR RAMOS

JAIME PAREDES
JAMES EBERHARDT
JAMES W. BURTON
JAVIER PADILLA
JEAN-RENE THIBAULT
JOEL SACHS

JOHN P. MAYNE
JOHN S. LARKIN
JUDAH PARKER

KAM NASSIRI
KATHLEEN MUNIZ
KELLY A. KRUZICK

KENNETH ADAMS

dsoukup@zahorik.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
eroberts@ingfp.com
moneytech@earthlink.net
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
ferran.cardenal@hotmail.com
fwoolley@fwg.com
gene.scott@voyafa.com
gillian.giorgio@tfaconnect.com

financialadvice@me.com

haimshepes@legendequities.com

joe@universalcapital.com
iramos@gcsec.com
jparedes@legacyfullcircle.com
jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com
jburton@glpwins.com
jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com
jean.thibault@rgaassoc.com
joelsachsllc@yahoo.com
jmayne@fwg.com
johnl1509@gmail.com
judah.parker@gmail.com
kam.nassiri@ingfp.com
kathleen.muniz@natplan.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com

freespirit4d3@sbcglobal.net
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(800) 266-0859 127
(310) 391-7877
(323) 290-0502
(174) 974-9970
(310) 895-8898
(323) 420-3977
(909) 307-1564
(818) 491-0573
(818) 307-8580
(818) 744-8464
(818) 783-3869
(818) 242-8242
(213) 200-0552
(909) 286-8782
(626) 325-2002 1
(323) 898-5585
(626) 214-3014
(949) 280-4251
(323) 692-5641
(661) 259-5919
(310) 869-0034
(714) 661-0584
(818) 774-0719
(626) 918-5670 4118
(310) 393-9400

(323) 254-6981

(562) 436-6206
(310) 327-7263
(232) 839-1200
(714) 769-9138
(310) 670-1298
(818) 832-3610

(909) 556-6905

(805) 746-1809

(818) 999-1800

(818) 599-2667

(818) 668-8444

(626) 214-3013

(323) 292-3020

(562) 762-8407

(310) 399-6919

(661) 644-5239

(310) 391-3921

(800) 788-2434

(323) 572-0631



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

LANCE T. WILLIAMS

LUIS J. FONDEVILA

MARC A. HOULE

MAURICE G. SALDEBAR

MAURICIO BOWSA

MERNIE MENDOZA

MICHAEL A. BARBER

MICHAEL CROFT

MICHAEL GREEN

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHELE YOUNG

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ

MURIEL A. BLAKE

NEWTON O. ILAWOLE

NORMA P. GREENLY

PAMELA ZEDICK

PETER S. HUDSON

RANDY D. RUSSELL

RAYMOND SAMPAGA

REGINALD LEO STEWART

REGINALD WILLIAMS

RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER

ROBERT A. ABADJIAN

ROBERT STENZEL

ROGER ROCHA

RONALD S. NAKANO

lance@zahorik.com
luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com
marchoule@planmembersec.com
msaldebar@gmail.com
mauricio.bowsa@tfaconnect.com
mernie.mendoza@tfaconnect.com
mabcab@mabcab.org
mnkcroft@pacbell.net
mrdgreen@earthlink.net
msnow66@hotmail.com
michele@micheleyoung.com
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com
murielblake@wealthbuildersinc.com
nilawole@gmail.com
ngreenly@royalaa.com
pzedick@zukfinancial.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
rsampaga75@gmail.com
regco@planmembersec.com
rir2yoni@aol.com
rick@moneyadvice.com
robertabadjian@legendequities.com
robert.stenzel@axa-advisors.com
rrocha@imprismisinc.com

rnakano@sagepointadvisor.com
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(800) 266-0859
(323) 939-3100
(619) 260-0155
(626) 376-3642
(626) 475-1600
(818) 974-8376
(888) 737-9559
(818) 883-6169
(818) 642-5843
(818) 642-4235
(714) 730-5271
(626) 890-9360
(310) 391-3921
(213) 637-9100
(562) 426-3819
(909) 626-1947
(818) 707-1000
(800) 266-0859
(310) 753-2727
(951) 898-4589
(562) 682-5412
(310) 891-0894
(310) 540-0290
(818) 587-4265
(626) 325-2002

(949) 285-2667

112

(626) 792-0835
(310) 800-8820
(760) 351-6489
(888) 914-1113
(818) 660-2352

(818) 488-9795

(818) 832-3610

(818) 206-1163

(626) 214-3013
(800) 872-7748
(213) 300-0617

(949) 261-8630

(805) 750-1964
(626) 792-0835
(714) 497-0729
(310) 447-1731

(562) 925-9255

(310) 406-6893

(818) 472-1257

(949) 756-1462



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
RYAN MAYER
SALVATORE VISO
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SCOTT D. GOODMAN
SHELLY L. AROS

SKY TETSUKA

STEPHEN MURDOCK
SUZY GIORGIO

THALIA MONTIEL
THERESA MOULTRIE
THOMAS A EISENSTADT
TIM A. SWIER
TIMOTHY D. WONG
TINA DICKINSON

VERNON R. STUBBLEFIELD

SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP - SECURB151

ARLAND KELLY
ARNAND (ARNO) BERRY
ARVIN D. EGGUM

BEN YOUNG

BRADLEY COLE

BRIAN VOSBERG

CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE
SERVICES - RICHARD BAVETS

CESAR FRANCO

COREY J. BIRDWELL

rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
rmayerl51@aol.com
tviso@royalaa.com

scottcarlin@planmembersec.com

slaros@foothillsecurities.net
sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com
steve@stephenmurdock.com
suzy.giorgio@tfaconnect.com
maptee@msn.com
moultriefinancialgroup@gmail.com
Tom.Eisenstadt@stifel.com
tswier@gmail.com
timothy.wong@securitiesamerica.com
tina.dickinson@tfaconnect.com

vrstubblefield@yahoo.com

arland@kfgwealth.com
arno@zahorik.com
deggum@pacbell.net
ben@astutewealth.com
brad.cole@zahorik.com
brian@vosbergassociates.com

carington@yourcaringagent.com

cfrancol@yahoo.com

educorey@gmail.com
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(800) 720-2447
(323) 666-3961
(805) 446-4608
(909) 981-9104
(323) 512-4718
(714) 919-4383
(323) 683-2299
(562) 708-8766
(818) 606-0377
(818) 762-9200
(323) 894-8540
(805) 373-8290
(805) 687-7013
(626) 856-3120
(818) 642-2650

(909) 268-3463

(661) 273-9005
(626) 792-0835
(310) 328-8778
(530) 677-6001
(800) 266-0859
(626) 358-5458

(818) 779-1133

(626) 588-2417

(626) 359-6235

108

106

(818) 225-0829

(805) 241-4228

(909) 948-1020

(714) 361-7440
(800) 441-0136
(805) 746-1809
(818) 400-2266
(213) 703-3328

(805) 496-8150

(626) 617-0803

(310) 679-1526

(310) 863-9767
(530) 409-7790
(818) 751-9697
(626) 716-2038

(825) 777-7799

(213) 840-8665

(626) 221-2190



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

DARLENE MATHIESON
DENNIS DEYOUNG
DENNIS SOUKUP
DIANNE ENCISO

EUGENE G. BOWAN
FREDERICK M. WOOLLEY, CFP
GERALD A. MINTER
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
JARON HAMLETT, SR.
JASON TRIPPETT

JERRY S. BLAKELY

KELLY A. KRUZICK

KELLY L. FRIEDMAN
LANCE T. WILLIAMS
MATTHEW JOSTEN
MICHAEL A. BARBER
MICHAEL SAVAS TUMER
MICHELE EF HAMLETT
MOUSTAPHA (MIMO) AKKARI
PAULA KEY

PETER S. HUDSON
PHILIP BULLARD

PHILIP GASSER

RANDY D. RUSSELL
REGINALD LEO STEWART

RICHARD DUCAR

dmathieson@zahorik.com
ddeyoung@wisdirect.com
dsoukup@zahorik.com
dianne@zahorik.com
gbowan@zukfinancial.com
fwoolley@fwg.com
minterg@financialnetwork.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
jp@retirementchoices.org
jtrippett@legendequities.com
jblakely@householdergroup.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com
kfriedman@royalaa.com
lance@zahorik.com
mjosten@glpwins.com
mabcab@mabcab.org
mstumer@bayhilladvisors.com
michele@retirementchoices.org
niftymimo@yahoo.com
pkey@zukfinancial.com
peter_hudson@planmembersec.com
pbullard@zukfinancial.com
gphil21@gmail.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
regco@planmembersec.com

ducarri@financialnetwork.com
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(626) 792-0835
(818) 280-0280
(800) 266-0859
(626) 792-0835
(949) 472-5068
(909) 307-1564
(213) 385-6237
(818) 224-0744
(213) 765-0899
(248) 470-3318
(661) 265-0100
(310) 393-9400
(310) 860-1939
(800) 266-0859
(714) 734-3489
(888) 737-9559
(707) 301-8148
(213) 765-0899
(626) 564-0838
(949) 472-4550
(818) 707-1000
(805) 550-2494
(330) 283-9650
(800) 266-0859
(951) 898-4589

(760) 758-0785

239

127

112

(626) 355-0928
(818) 261-1115

(562) 436-6206

(877) 558-5068
(909) 556-6905
(818) 419-8708

(818) 291-6771

(909) 394-7681

(800) 655-3258

(310) 614-5836

(626) 792-0835

(707) 455-8392

(626) 824-6466
(800) 452-9698

(805) 750-1964

(330) 342-1455
(626) 792-0835
(310) 447-1731

(310) 910-3355



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

THE LEGEND GROUP-A LINCOLN INVESTMENT CO - THELEB166

RICHARD T. MCCALLISTER
RONALD S. NAKANO
ROSSANO MARTINO
SALVATORE VISO
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SHARONE ROTKOPF
SHELLY L. AROS
STACEY PARNUM
STEPHEN MURDOCK
STEVEN H. NAHIGIAN
TERESA CHA

THALIA MONTIEL
TIMOTHY D. WONG
TOBIN WILLS, CFP
TODD A. GURVIS
TROY DUEKER
VERED JUSTIN

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

AL ABU GOFRAN
DONALD L. WOOD
HAIM SHEPES

JASON TRIPPETT
JERRY B. KRELLWITZ
JONATHAN KRELLWITZ

KEVIN TAKUMI KURIMOTO

rick@moneyadvice.com
rnakano@sagepointadvisor.com
rmartino@zahorik.com
tviso@royalaa.com
scottcarlin@planmembersec.com
sharone.rotkopf@stoneridgepwm.com
slaros@foothillsecurities.net
staceyparnum@yahoo.com
steve@stephenmurdock.com
nahigians@financialnetwork.com
morganchadeducator@sbcglobal.net
maptee@msn.com
timothy.wong@securitiesamerica.com
toby@zahorik.com
tevye@trilogyfs.com
troy@planmembersec.com
veredjustin@legendequities.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

agofran@legendequities.com
donaldwood@legendequities.com
haimshepes@legendequities.com
jtrippett@legendequities.com
jerrykrellwitz@legendequities.com
jonkrellwitz@legendequities.com

kevinkurimoto@legendequities.com
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(310) 891-0894
(949) 285-2667
(800) 266-0859
(805) 446-4608
(909) 981-9104
(818) 564-4338
(714) 919-4383
(661) 255-5850
(562) 708-8766
(213) 385-6237
(310) 784-0060
(818) 762-9200
(626) 856-3120
(626) 792-0835
(310) 756-0600
(949) 487-7655
(310) 204-6439

(818) 886-2593

(909) 394-7678
(626) 795-2078
(818) 783-3869
(248) 470-3318
(909) 394-7678
(909) 394-7678

(909) 394-7678

123

7205

(949) 756-1462
(626) 792-0835
(805) 241-4228
(909) 948-1020

(310) 720-5049

(800) 441-0136

(213) 385-6238

(818) 400-2266
(626) 617-0803

(800) 266-0859

(949) 310-0392

(866) 394-7678
(877) 795-2078
(818) 599-2667
(909) 394-7681
(866) 394-7678
(866) 394-7678

(866) 394-7678

123



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

TIAA - TIAACB170

MICHAEL JORDAN

ROBERT A. ABADJIAN

RODNEY THOMPSON

RUTH PRIVETT

VERED JUSTIN

ARTHUR WEXLER

JAMES EBERHARDT

ROGER ROCHA

SEAN HESLIN

USAA INSURANCE COMPANY - USAAB1254

VICTORY FUNDS (FORMERLY USAA MUTUAL FUNDS) - USAAIB179

MARK MCGILL

JAMES EBERHARDT

ROGER ROCHA

VOYA FINANCIAL - AETNAB220

A. REBECA SCHERECK

ADRIAN BLIDARESCU

ALAN ROSEMBERG

ALAN S. lINUMA

ALEJANDRA FLORES-JORDAN

ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ

ALEX GWANG YOO

ALEX KLINGENSMITH

ALEXANDER RODRIGO

ALICE KIM

ALOUETTE CERVANTES

mjordan@lincolninvestment.com

robertabadjian@legendequities.com

rodneythompson@legendequities.com

ruthprivett@legendequities.com

veredjustin@legendequities.com

awexler@tiaa-cref.org
jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com
rrocha@imprismisinc.com

sean.heslin@tiaa-cref.org

mmcgill@sagepointadvisor.com

jeberhardt@imprimisinc.com

rrocha@imprismisinc.com

rschereck@ingfp.com
adriandares@msn.com
alan.rosemberg@Ipl.com
aiinuma@sagepointadvisor.com
alejandrafj@bellquest.net
alexizarr@gmail.com
alex@corbanfs.com
alex@ncgfinancial.com

arodrigo_legacy@yahoo.com

alice@moneymattersfinancial.net

acs.legacy@gmail.com
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(877) 558-4398
(310) 540-0290
(818) 620-3031
(909) 394-7678

(310) 204-6439

(626) 432-6304
(626) 325-2002
(626) 325-2002

(310) 407-1408

(714) 698-1990

(626) 325-2002

(626) 325-2002

(818) 761-8654
(661) 940-4875
(310) 477-4777
(310) 527-0355
(626) 429-0359
(562) 688-4311
(626) 330-4050
(760) 231-7458
(909) 619-2216
(310) 641-4888

(562) 413-6320

101

(805) 441-5963

(310) 406-6893

(866) 394-7678

(818) 472-1257

(310) 407-1400

(818) 472-1257

(818) 720-8661

(800) 520-1204

(310) 634-3810

(626) 375-3721

(562) 256-7035

(760) 231-7552

(626) 214-3014

(626) 214-3013



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext
Investment ProviderID
AMAURI LEO DO CARMO crstrategies@sbcglobal.net (714) 777-5693 (714) 470-9480
ANGELICA C. JONES acjretirement@gmail.com (310) 890-6806
ANSON ANGEL OLMOS aolmos.legacy@gmail.com (213) 446-4003
ANTHONY GEORGE ageorge.inc@gmail.com (310) 463-9569
ARNETTE W. TRAVIS atravis@zahorik.com (800) 266-0829 215 (310) 871-2547
ARTHUR L. MAESE anrmaese@yahoo.com (562) 857-5285 (951) 679-4590
ARTHUR R. PEREZ art.perez@us.ing.com (909) 980-5512
AURTURO CHAVEZ arturochavez2000@gmail.com (714) 231-4441
BEN YOUNG ben@astutewealth.com (530) 677-6001 (530) 409-7790
BRADLEY COLE brad.cole@zahorik.com (800) 266-0859 106 (818) 751-9697
BRANDON MENDENHALL brian@schoolretirementservices.com (714) 353-2225
BRUCE P. GONZALES b.gonzales@legacyfullcircle.com (562) 846-5414 (626) 214-3013
CARINGTON FINANCIAL & INSURANCE carington@yourcaringagent.com (818) 779-1133 (805) 351-3800
SERVICES - MONICA WALKER
CAROL CORY carol_cory@planmembersec.com (323) 939-3100 (323) 387-8877
CAROLS. SOLOMON csolomon@zahorik.com (800) 266-0859 130
CAROLE UPSON carole.upson@fincp.com (323) 497-8846
CHAD HORNADAY chornaday@zukfinancial.com (949) 472-4550 (949) 322-6648
CHRISTOPHER HAWK dcrodgers@msn.com (310) 391-8086 (424) 223-8104
CHRISTOPHER INGRAM cingram@nextfinancial.com (661) 255-9555 16 (661) 312-4456

CLARK MOFFAT

CLIVE MERVIS

CORISSA HERNANDEZ

DANIEL BUSTER

DARIN TINGLOF

DAVID KELLY MANN

DAVID NEUMAN

cmoffat@moffatfinancialgroup.com
clivemervis@yahoo.com
corissa.hernandez@gmail.com
dbuster@zukfinancial.com
darintinglof@yahoo.com
kelly@bigskycapital.com

david@capitalunit.com
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(760) 731-0489
(310) 473-1346
(909) 709-1312
(909) 305-1822
(818) 968-3943
(800) 366-6722

(818) 850-2834

(310) 977-3888

(626) 214-3013

(818) 225-1912
(800) 605-0110

(818) 519-9981

103



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Secondary Ph Ext

DELIO E. LONDONO
DENNIS DEYOUNG
DIANA PADILLA
DIANNE ENCISO
DONALD BLAUNER
DONNIE W. BEED

E. KATHLEEN MARDER
EDDIE C. BESHEARS
ELIZABETH J. REPPEN
EVA MACIAS

EVELIOR LEON
FAVIOLA PALOS
FELIPE DIAZ
FERNANDO R. VANDENSTEEN
FRANCESCA FONDEVILA
FRANK MERCURI 11l
FREDRIC KIM MEYER
GENE R. SCOTT
GEORGE HERNANDEZ
GERALD A. MINTER
GREG KARCHIKIAN
HARRY SHEFFRON
HUMBERTO JIMENEZ
ITZIAR RAMOS
JACQUELINE M. LUNA

JAMES A. COPPING

del@centricfs.com
ddeyoung@wisdirect.com
lifestylestrategies4u@gmail.com
dianne@zahorik.com
dblauner@crownmail.net
dwbeed66@yahoo.com
kjmarder@verizon.net
cocofis7@hotmail.com
moneytech@earthlink.net
maciaseva@aol.com
evelior.r.leon@gmail.com
livierpalos@gmail.com
felipe@schoolretirementservices.com
commercehomeloans@sbcglobal.net
francesca.ff2@gmail.com
frank@tacticalag.com
thefmg@earthlink.net
gene.scott@voyafa.com
ghernandez@glpwins.com
minterg@financialnetwork.com
gregabs@aol.com
hsheffron@planmembersec.com
hjimenez@ccu.com
iramos@gcsec.com
jmluna79@gmail.com

jcopping@fwg.com
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(818) 249-7800
(818) 280-0280
(626) 862-5243
(626) 792-0835
(310) 391-7877
(714) 943-7017
(805) 755-5876
(310) 766-3853
(174) 974-9970
(626) 315-5768
(310) 895-8898
(323) 620-9358
(951) 534-7392
(323) 724-4244
(310) 999-9500
(951) 266-0103
(714) 282-1825

(818) 491-0573

(213) 385-6237
(213) 219-3494
(818) 360-2354
(818) 224-0744
(213) 200-0552
(626) 533-4197

(310) 954-8330

(818) 455-5330
(818) 261-1115

(562) 355-0408

(310) 327-7263
(714) 892-0064
(818) 399-6356
(310) 672-3853
(714) 769-9138
(626) 214-3014

(310) 670-1298

(888) 756-3491
(213) 200-3584
(323) 939-3100
(950) 532-5691

(714) 282-1824

(818) 419-8708

(213) 637-9100

(818) 291-6771
(818) 668-8444
(626) 214-3013

(310) 837-4063

2



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext
Investment ProviderID
JAMES FRAWLEY james@westsideim.com (310) 315-9400
JARON HAMLETT, SR. jp@retirementchoices.org (213) 765-0899
JAVIER PADILLA jplegacyfinancial@gmail.com (626) 214-3014 (562) 762-8407
JERRY S. BLAKELY jblakely@householdergroup.com (661) 265-0100 (800) 655-3258
JESUS FONDEVILA fondevilaj@gmail.com (818) 317-0725 (818) 986-2404
JODIE DU jdu@duinc.com (626) 279-9300
JOHANA HIDALGO johana.hidalgo@tfaconnect.com (626) 394-4549 (626) 569-5866
JOHN A. KRISTIANSON john.kristianson@trilogyfs.com (310) 756-0600 7123 (562) 221-0608

JOHN P. MAYNE

JOHN SCHWEITZER
JOHN TAN

JONATHAN SANDERS
JOSE RODRIGUEZ, JR.
JUNE CACHOLA

KAM NASSIRI
KARIANNE MIDDLETON
KELLY A. KRUZICK
KENNETH S. LEE

KEVIN E BROWN
KHI-MIN JUNG
KRISTOPHER VACA
LAURA OVIEDO

LAURA RIVERA ORTIZ
LEON WOLF FAINSTADT
LEONARD OVSIOWITZ

LETICIA ANGUIANO

jmayne@fwg.com
john.schweitzer@tfaconnect.com
john.tan@trustmontgroup.com
sandersjon@gmail.com
rodriguezjrjosel@gmail.com
junec@californiacu.org
kam.nassiri@ingfp.com
kari.middleton@Ipl.com
kkruzick@zukfinancial.com

leek2 @financialnetwork.com
kevin.advantis@gmail.com
kjung@thepacificbridgecompanies.com
kris@kvecm.net
l.oviedo@legacyfullcircle.com
laura.legacy@yahoo.com
leonfainstadt@gmail.com
len@teachersfs.com

anguiano97@gmail.com
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(661) 259-5919
(818) 749-4679
(310) 422-0473
(909) 910-5064
(323) 833-9582
(818) 291-6794
(818) 774-0719
(760) 409-2864
(310) 393-9400
(562) 392-1633
(323) 356-4907
(310) 237-8654
(323) 273-2444
(323) 394-6030
(626) 214-3014
(310) 470-8981
(310) 459-8242

(626) 277-8040

(661) 644-5239
(909) 945-8855
(714) 630-2629
(909) 766-9441

(626) 441-2284

(800) 788-2434

(877) 984-9993

(562) 644-6062
(877) 545-0200

(626) 303-5890

(626) 214-3013
(909) 815-8161

(310) 709-5446

106



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

LUCDU

LUIS J. FONDEVILA

MARC A. HOULE

MARCEY R. MAHLER

MARIA G. MENA

MARILYN GERMANN

MARK G. TELLEZ

MAUREEN A. VANN

MAURICE G. SALDEBAR

MERNIE MENDOZA

MICHAEL A. VANIS

MICHAEL SNOWHITE

MICHELE YOUNG

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ

MILA BROVARNY

MONICA WALKER

NANCY L. SERRITELLA

NARINE MARDANYAN

NORMA P. GREENLY

OREN PERETZ

PAULA KEY

PETER S. HUDSON

RANDOLPH SIMPSON

RANDY D. RUSSELL

REGINA L. SCHWESKA

REGINALD M. CLARK

ldu@duinc.com

luis_fondevila@planmembersec.com

marchoule@planmembersec.com
marceyr@aol.com

lupe.mena79@gmail.com

marilyn_germann@planmembersec.com

miltellez@me.com
matti.vann@trilogyfs.com
msaldebar@gmail.com
mernie.mendoza@tfaconnect.com
michael.vanis@tfaconnect.com
msnow66@hotmail.com
michele@micheleyoung.com
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com
milabrv@yahoo.com
monicawalker100@yahoo.com
nserritella@sagepointadvisor.com
nmardanyan@zukfinancial.com
ngreenly@royalaa.com
operetz@1stallied.com

pkey@zukfinancial.com

peter_hudson@planmembersec.com

rc2simpson@yahoo.com
randy.russell@zahorik.com
cam32787@icloud.com

drregclark@msn.com
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(626) 279-9300
(323) 939-3100
(619) 260-0155
(818) 789-6784
(323) 712-0635
(805) 383-9155
(626) 529-6571
(626) 918-5670
(626) 376-3642
(818) 974-8376
(818) 439-9180
(818) 642-4235
(714) 730-5271
(626) 890-9360
(818) 618-6452
(805) 231-9939
(805) 484-1011
(949) 472-4550
(562) 426-3819
(818) 905-1224
(949) 472-4550
(818) 707-1000
(323) 974-7160
(800) 266-0859
(626) 353-1397

(909) 621-4646

4507

132

112

(310) 800-8820
(760) 351-6489

(818) 231-7898

(805) 509-1241

(714) 585-6612
(888) 914-1113
(818) 488-9795
(818) 809-8732

(818) 206-1163

(626) 214-3013

(818) 981-2311

(800) 452-9698

(949) 261-8630

(800) 452-9698

(805) 750-1964

(626) 792-0835
(626) 821-5413

(909) 230-8425



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

ROBERT DURAN, JR.
ROBERT E. DRUM
ROBERT MCDANIEL, JR.
ROBERT STENZEL
ROBIN A. SINDICICH
RODNEY AU-YEUNG
RODNEY THOMPSON
ROSE M. HICKMAN
RUSSELL LIVERGOOD, CFP
RYAN MAYER
SALVATORE VISO
SARAH GAYE DEAL
SCOTT D. CARLIN
SCOTT D. GOODMAN
SKY TETSUKA

STEVEN H. NAHIGIAN
SUESEAN RUIZ

SULAN (SUE) M. CHUNG
SYLVIA RUIZ

TAMIA JORDAN

TEVIS VERRETT
TIENETTE B. RAMOS
TINA DICKINSON
TOBIN WILLS, CFP

URI GRINBLAT

VALERIE HUDSON

robertduranjr@yahoo.com
rdrum@sbcglobal.net
rwmcdaniel@charter.net
robert.stenzel@axa-advisors.com
robinsin2 @yahoo.com

rauyeun2002@yahoo.com

rodneythompson@legendequities.com

rhickman@sagepointadvisor.com
rlivergood@veritrustfinancial.com
rmayerl51@aol.com
tviso@royalaa.com
sarahgdeal@gmail.com

scottcarlin@planmembersec.com

sky.tetsuka@cambridgefp.com
nahigians@financialnetwork.com
sueseang@yahoo.com
suechung@pacbell.net
ruiz0306@aol.com
tamia.jordan@trilogyfs.com
tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com
tienette.ramos@tfaconnect.com
tina.dickinson@tfaconnect.com
toby@zahorik.com
uri@grinblat.com

vhudson310@gmail.com
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(626) 214-3013
(818) 783-8719
(909) 772-2133
(818) 587-4265
(909) 919-6049
(818) 281-3746
(818) 620-3031
(310) 527-0355
(800) 720-2447
(323) 666-3961
(805) 446-4608
(323) 702-9717
(909) 981-9104
(323) 512-4718
(323) 683-2299
(213) 385-6237
(562) 972-3536
(310) 274-5979
(323) 376-9258
(818) 444-7880
(805) 491-5295
(818) 307-7842
(818) 642-2650
(626) 792-0835
(818) 609-8918

(310) 729-9125

3673

(909) 319-1790

(818) 398-6519

(310) 901-8032

(818) 225-0829

(805) 241-4228
(323) 295-0612

(909) 948-1020

(714) 361-7440
(213) 385-6238
(626) 826-6622
(323) 314-2813

(626) 214-3013

(818) 285-5295

(818) 809-8732

(800) 266-0859



Investment Provider -
Investment ProviderID

Representative

email

Primary Ph

Ext.

Secondary Ph Ext

VINCENT J. ALVAREZ

WILL HOLLOWAY
WILLIAM J. FAHEY
YAAKOV SIMONS
YVONNE NAVARRETE
ZACHARY SCHNEIDERMAN

ZITA E. FORTMAN, ED. D.

WESTERN NATIONAL LIFE-AMERICAN GENERAL - WESTEB438

ALEJANDRO IZARRARAZ
ALTHEA LYNN HARRINGTON
ARVIN D. EGGUM

BRIAN VOSBERG

CATHY BANDURRAGA-DOWNS
DEAN HOLMES

E. KATHLEEN MARDER

JERRY S. BLAKELY

JOHN P. MAYNE

JOSE RODRIGUEZ, JR.

LAURA OVIEDO

MICHAEL A. BARBER

MICHAEL SNOWHITE
MICHELE E. FANNER

MIGUEL A. HERNANDEZ
REGINALD EVANS
RETIREMENT CHOICES OF CALIFORNIA

ROBERT ELSTER

vincent.alvarez@valic.com
lifonidevila@yahoo.com
faheywj@gmail.com
cf-yaakovsimons@att.net
yvonne.navarrete@natplan.com
zschneiderman@farmersagent.com

unifiedinvest@aol.com

alexizarr@gmail.com
carterenterprise@verizon.net
deggum@pacbell.net
brian@vosbergassociates.com
cathy@beneficentfinancial.com
dean.holmes@valic.com
kjmarder@verizon.net
jblakely@householdergroup.com
jmayne@fwg.com
rodriguezjrjosel@gmail.com
l.oviedo@legacyfullcircle.com
mabcab@mabcab.org
msnow66@hotmail.com
michele@retirementchoices.org
m.hernandez@legacyfullcircle.com
rleh42@icloud.com
newbusiness@retirementchoices.org

robert.elster@valic.com

Page 74 of 75

(909) 809-8418
(323) 939-2100
(714) 928-9330
(323) 852-0059
(626) 918-5670
(818) 322-4744

(818) 886-2593

(562) 688-4311
(562) 869-5085
(310) 328-8778
(626) 358-5458
(626) 795-7210
(562) 597-7900
(805) 755-5876
(661) 265-0100
(661) 259-5919
(323) 833-9582
(323) 394-6030
(888) 737-9559
(818) 642-4235
(213) 765-0899
(626) 890-9360
(310) 903-9854
(213) 765-0899

(310) 704-4792

4117

(909) 938-3493
(323) 839-8905
(714) 606-7717

(323) 447-2120

(818) 929-3800

(562) 256-7035
(562) 458-1285
(310) 863-9767
(626) 716-2038
(626) 221-7728
(818) 808-3659
(818) 399-6356
(800) 655-3258
(661) 644-5239
(626) 441-2284

(626) 214-3013

(818) 206-1163

(626) 214-3013

(310) 638-3935



Investment Provider - Representative email Primary Ph Ext. Secondary Ph Ext
Investment ProviderID

ROBIN A. SINDICICH robinsin2 @yahoo.com (909) 919-6049
STEPHEN MURDOCK steve@stephenmurdock.com (562) 708-8766 (800) 441-0136
TEVIS VERRETT tevis@triumvirateadvisors.com (805) 491-5295 (818) 285-5295
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